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HALL  STAND HALL  STAND
ADVENT CHEMBIO PVT LTD 3 B1083 BIOCOMMA LIMITED 2 A30m
W-288, MIDC, TTC Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400701, 14th FL, Bldg. 12, Zhonghaixin Innovation Industrial Park, 12
Maharashtra 400701, India . Ganli 6th Rd., Jihua St., Longgang Dist.,
Tel.: +91(22) 24584-90-00 IWAOVENT. Shenzhen, Guangdong 518114, China = viocomma
marketing1@adventchembio.com, Tel.: +86 (755) 2543-18-79
www.adventchembio.com info@biocomma.com, www.biocomma.com
ANHUI ZHONGKE DULING COMMERCIAL APPLIANCE CO., LTD 2 A2037 BIOMALL.IN 3 B5047
No.1,HeXiangHu RD,ShuangFeng E&D Zone, 1010, Hubtown Solaris, N.S.Phadke Road, Andheri (East),
HeFei, AnHui 231131, China Mumbai-400069, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400069, India
Tel.: +86 (551) 6677-51-95, Tel.: +91 (0) 797720-26-92
+86 1868897-63-96 METHER sales@biomall.in, www.biomall.in
shinning@zkduling.com, www.metherbiomedical.com
BOXUN 3 B1027
AWARENESS TECHNOLOGY 2 A1023 ul. Buharestskaia, 8 office 522,
1293-"75: Poccua, Mocmaa,ss : Saint-Petersburg 192102, China A —
yn. LLlepemeTbeBckan, A. 85, cTp. Tel.: +7 (812) 421-95-45 X A
Ten.: +7 (495) 787-44-01 TeeANoLooY R info@boxun.ru, www.boxun.ru
info@awaretech.eu, moscow@
westmedica.com, www.awareness.ru, BRAYDEN TRADING L.L.C _ 3 BT061
www.westmedica.ru United arab emirates, dubai, Motor city control
tower near F1 stadium third floor unit 43C, r
BEAVER BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING CO., LTD 3 BAOTS  ubai D43, United Arab Emirates 3{
QEB;J Nazrg%%l:]s,c‘};? Jinji Lake Avenue, Tel.: +971 (56) 191-20-20, +9 N
uzhou , China ; ;
Tel. +86 (512) 8518.76-39, BEAVE“’Q ceo.brayden.uae@gmail.com, www.braydentrading.net
+86 1505017-68-63 CATO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC. 3 B7063
service@beaverbio.com, www.en.beaverbio.com No.179, Guangpu Rd East Huangpu Dist, GuangZhou,
BEIJING EVERFUGE BIOTECH CO, LTD 2 A4OIS ?e”f.”fgf ?;0?%200[1:}17'2&] CATO
Rm4033,Bldg 1#Hongfu International +8£.;.15913H—[]2-28 ' CATO Research Chemicals Inc.
i igijia,Changpin :
:;i:?r\;ggol??eﬁﬁ:g%ggl[]q‘?‘fI?Z’hﬁna gping tianwen.zhan@cato-chem.com, www.cato-chem.com
Tel.: +86 (01) 8236-34-30, CHANGSHA TIANCHUANG POWDER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B5091
+86 1521017-34-78 No. 804, 2nd Building, No.68 Luositang Rd., Changsha City,
marketing@everfuge.cn, www.everfuge.com Hunan Province 410100, China &
BEIJING GUARMA INCORPORATED. 3 Baogy  1eL:+86(731)8639-45-61, TENCAN
Room 360, Building B, Kingdee Software Park +861816361-79-08 .
R g 5 £ing . ' ll@tencanpowder.com, www.lab-mills.com
Shunyi District, Beijing 101300, China m P !
Tel.: +86 1303-468-71-59 CHANGSHA YINGTAI INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A5049
eden@guarma.com, www.guarma.com No. 102 ,Building A3, Lian Dong Jin Yu Industrial Center,
Wangcheng Economic Development Zone,
EIEGI:IITNIE{: :llr:’SG'IPI:\UleEMNI':" g:-li%komc 2 s Wangcheng District, Changsha City, w YINGTM
20 Gao Si Rd, Gaoliying Town, Hunan Province 410206, China
Shunyi District, Beijing 101303, China Tel._: +86 (731) 88”—2.2-46, +86 1387494-36-33
Tel.: +86 (10) 6945-73-26, celine.tan@cn-centrifuge.com
+86 (10) 6945-73-27 _ CHONGQING DRAWELL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 ALO45
amyli@shuguangming.com, www.shuguangming.com Suite 2705, Building No.12, Shiyou Road No.1, Yuzhong
BEIJING SOLARBIO SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1077 District, Chongqing 400010, China .
Building No.85, Lian Dong U Valley, Tel.: +86 (23) 6326-86-43, DRAWELL
Tongzhou District, Beijing 101102, China . +86 1332-035-31-02
Tel.: +86 (10) 5097-31-05, (_ SLeElgcfEt’?clg“’ sales08@drawell.com.cn, www.drawellanalytical.com
+86 1851008-57-76 , CLINX SCIENCE INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD 3 BI047
sales@solarbio.com, www.solarbio.com Room 5C-102, 258 West Songxing Road, Baoshan District,
BEIJING WIIP CO. LTD 3 B4071 Shanghai 200940, China S
4030, Building B, Hongfu International Innovation Center, Tel.: +86 (21) 6533-22-02, CLlN/\
Changping District, Beijing 102209, China N +86 1861676-28-08
Tel.: +86 (10) 8178-99-01, +86 18911-33-73 > info@clinx.cn, www.clinxsci.com
sales@auwii.com, www.wiipchiller.com wiip DAYUAN & OASIS FOODTECH LTD 1 B3091
BIOBASE GROUP 3 B5025 3rd F, Building A2, No.11, Kaiyuan Avenue,
9 Gangxing road, High-tech Zone, Guangzhou 510530, China /7)
Jinan, Shandong 250100, China Tel.: +86 (20) 3203-75-26, ESTEST
Tel.: +86 (531) 8121-98-03, BIOBASE +86 1598921-87-91 [
+86 8121-98-03, www.biobase.com fanjun@fstestcorp.com, www.fstestcorp.com
6 NYTEBOAUTESb
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E-BLOT LIFE SCIENCE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD 3 B3077
5th Floor, Building 6, No.9, 1670 Lane Xiuyan Road,

Pudong, Shanghai 200120, China
Tel.: +86 (400) 662-11-62, e'BI-OT
+86 1359808-16-06

info@e-blot.com, www.e-blot.com

YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR

E3 GREEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B6057
Block B 7/F, Tower A1, 2555 Xiupu Road, Pudong District,

Shanghai 201315, China N

Tel.: +86 (21) 2078-78-38, . ﬁﬂ- M

+86 1801922'39'03 Energy Environment Earth
info@e-3.com, www.e-3.com

3AN/ CTEHAO/
HALL  STAND

GUANGZHOU PRIN-CEN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD 3 B5087
Room 406-412, Building B, No. 33 Science Avenue,

Huangpu District, Guangzhou, “=Prin-Cen

Guangdong 510700, China make hard things easy

Tl 186 (20) 8251-07-32. R

+86 1599243-54-25

info@princensci.com, www.princensci.com

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR

FAITHFUL INSTRUMENT (HEBEI ) CO., LTD 3 B7053
Faithful Technology Park, No.26 Road,
East Development Zone, Huanghua City,
Hebei Province 061100, China

Tel.: +86 (317) 533-73-49,

+86 1507677-98-50

info@faithful.cc, www.faithful.cc

FAITHFUL

HANGZHOU BIOER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1063
1192 Bin An Rd., Hi-Tech (Binjiang) District,
Hangzhou 310053, China

Tel.: +86 (571) 8777-45-13,

+86 1805842-45-36
overseas@bioer.com.cn, www.bioer.com.cn

@ Bl

Bioer Technology

FOUR E’S SCIENTIFIC 2 A2062
5th floor, Building C, No. 2, Ruitai Road, Huangpu District,

Guangzhou, Guangdong 510700, China .

Tel.: +86 (20) 3803-27-75, FOURE'S

+86 1343425-47-58

sales1@4esci.com, www.4esci.com

HANGZHOU YOMIM INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD 3 B1091
Building 4, No.358 of Qinglan Science and
Technology Zone, Sandun Town, Xihu
District, Hangzhou City,

Zhejiang 334300, China

Tel.: +86 (571) 8673-39-90, +86 1736663-23-36
cathy@yomim.cn, www.yomim.com.cn

YoMim

GLINTIVEW (SHANGHAI) NEW MATERIAL & TECHNOLOGY CO. 3 B2061
LTD

Room A-522, No. 188 Yesheng Road, China (Shanghai) Pilot

Free Trade Zone, ShangHai 201306, China o

Tel.: +86 (757) 8640-10-26, ‘

+86 1332227-19-31

xiaotiaowalhc@outlook.com

HANGZHOU YOONING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3075
4 floor, #6 Building, No.4 Jiugugang Road,
Yuhang District, Hangzhou 311112, China
Tel.: +86 (571) 8761-36-16,

+86 1517921-61-01

info@yooning.com, www.yooning.com

yooning

GLOBAL KANG PHARMACEUTICAL (QINHUANGDADO) CO., LTD 3 B4095
No.17 Building, No.2-4 Yongdinghedao, Economic and

Technological Development Zones, A

Qinhuangdao City, Hebe 066000, China GIZO\BE% Nq

Tel.: +86 (335) 716-62-05, ) '

+86 1338365-05-35

ayer@intlkang.com, www.globekang.com

HEBEI ORUN SCIENTIFC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B6065
Room 316, Building], Jinshi Industrial Zone,
No.368 Xinshi North Road, Shijiazhuang,
Hebei 050000, China

Tel.: +86 (311) 8889-14-82,

+86 1933372-80-91

vincy@ourunet.com, www.orunsci.com

OSORUN

HEBEI RUNWANGDA MAKING CLEAN MATERIALS CO., LTD 3 B6045
Industrial District, Wugiang County, Hengshui,

Hebei Province 053300, China ®

Tel.: +86 (318) 383-22-52, RWED

+86 1310277-36-79

postmaster@chinawujie.com, www.runwangda.net

GLUVEX 2 A1001
115114, Poccus, MockBa, [lepbeHeBcKas Hab., a. 11 b

Ten.: +7 (499) 270-16-62

sales@gluvex.com, www.gluvexlab.com

GUANGDONG HUANKAI BIOLOGY SCI. & TECH. CO., LTD 3 B5055
No.13 Middle Keji Street, High-Tech

Industrial Development Zone, ) (11~

Zhaoging 526238, China GHIc

HuanKel Biology

Tel.: +86 (20) 3207-83-33,
+86 1350303-69-50
mandy.wu@hkmbio.com, www.huankaigroup.com

HEFEI LABGIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B6047
Build.NO.6, NO.9 Yanggiao Road, Shushan District,

Hefei, Anhui Province 230071, China !i!
LG

GUANGDONG YUANYAO TEST EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 B3093
No.5 St.3 Yinsha Rd.,Xiabian Community,Changan,

Dongguan,Guangdong 523000, China 'i®

Tel.: +86 (769) 8624-51-98, &

TUANTALD

+86 1567886-71-16
info@yuanyao-tech.com, service@yuanyao-tech.com,
www.dgmypt.com,www.yenyotester.ru

Tel.: +86 (551) 6901-08-01,
+86 1822619-07-08
ling.ji@labgic.com, www.labgic.com

HUANGHUA XINGCHEN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5019
TENGZHUANGZI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, HUANGHUA CITY,

HEBEI PROVINCE 061100, China
Tel.: +86 (317) 888-00-26,
+86 1360333-55-80
admin@hhxingchen.com, www.xingcheninstrument.com

GUANGZHOU JET BIO-FILTRATION CO., LTD 2 A1047
No.1 DouTang Road, YongHe Development

Guangzhou 510010, China @ BIOFIL

Tel.: +86 (020) 3281-18-88,

+86 400871-76-88

Zone, Huangpu District,
tanyunduo@jetbiofil.com, www.jetlifescience.com

HUNAN BKMAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 3 B7065
2nd Floor, Building C12, Phase 2,
Zhongdian Software Park, Yuelu District,

e

Changsha, Hunan 410205, China BrRIAM

Tel.: +86 (731) 8558-27-73,

+86 1345047-93-55

michael@bkmbio.com, www.bkmbio.com

HZYMES BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B3071

Hzymes building, 3006 West Huan Cheng Road,

Fengxian District,, Shanghai 201400, China

Tel.: +86 (182) 2763-01-25 Q BioTec
nastya@hzymes.com, =
www.hzymeshiotech.com

EXHIBITION GUIDE
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JIANGXI TIANZHAO CHROMATOGRAPHY 3 B1085
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Bldg#2 Xirenma Ind Park,

Anyuan district, Pingxiang city, Jiangxi @

Province 337000, China

Tel.: +86 (799) 683-80-02,

+86 1351799-18-32

salesl@wookhplc.com, www.wookhplc.com

3AN/ CTEHAO/

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND

MINDMAP TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD 3 B5065
Room 508, Building 1, NO.2,Shaoyaoju,,

Chaoyang District, Beijing 100010, China =@ == e

Tel.: +86 (186) 5162-97-68 T Lo
info@maiputech.com,

www.maiputech.com

JINSP COMPANY LIMITED 3 B1053
21 Floor, Building D, Tsinghua Tongfang

Science and Technology Plaza, Haidian

District, Beijing 100083, China @JIHSP
Tel.: +86 (10) 5083-71-91,

+86 1952-727-05-13

jinsp@jinsp-tech.com, www.jinsptech.com

NANJING BINZHENGHONG INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B2071
Room 301-1, Building 10, Xiancere
Pharmaceuticals, Xuzhuang Software

Park, Xuanwu District, Nanjing City, &

Jiangsu Province 210042, China

Tel.: +86 (25) 8322-33-07, +86 1337609-18-71

clivenjbzh@gmail.com, www.njbinglab.com

JOAN LAB EQUIPMENT (ZHEJIANG) CO., LTD 3 B3035
ROOM 105 FLOOR 1 BUILDING1 NO181

GANGFENG ROAD KANGSHAN STREET, ?

Zhejiang Sheng 313000, China X JOANLAE

Tel.: +86 (0) 1538129-85-17,

+86 (0572) 226-66-65

adele@joanlab.com, www.joanlab.com

NANJING BONITA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A3017
NO.13 PAISHAN ROAD, TANG SHAN

INDUSTRIAL PARK, JIANGNING DISTRICT,

NANJING 211132, China

Tel.: +86 (25) 8416-99-36, s

+86 1395107-93-82

sales@njbonitalab.com, www.njbonitalab.com

KEDUN BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B6061
No 655 Anji Road, Changshuo Street,
Anji, Huzhou 313300, China

Tel.: +86 (155) 5728-00-58
info@kedunbiotech.com,
www.kedunbiotech.com

KEDUN

NANJING CHISHUN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD 3 B2075
No.2 Ailing Road, Jiangning District, Nanjing 211111, China

Tel.: +86 (25) 8679-50-86,

+86 1391299-51-66 “’pg%"ﬁ*jl*i

chishun@126.com, www.nj-chishun.com

LACHOI SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT (SHAOXING) CO., LTD 3 B3051
Room 508, Building B, No.2, Pujiang Road,
Jishan Street, Yuecheng District, Shaoxing,
Zhejiang 312000, China

Tel.: +86 (575) 8805-03-80,

+86 1565756-77-72

info@lachoitech.com, www.lachoitech.com

NACHOI

NANJING RUNZE FLUID CONTROL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 B4045
No.9 Tianxing West Road, Dongshan Street,

Jiangning District, Nanjing City,

Jiangsu Provinc 211100, China

Tel.: +86 (25) 5119-73-62, IR

+86 1736638-45-02

sales@runzeliuti.com, www.runzefluid.com

LINHAI TAN’S VACUUM EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 2 A4033
No.35 Huifeng North road,Jiangnan Street,

Linhai 317000, China ©
Tel.: +86 (576) 8519-86-08, TSVAC
+86 1525764-33-65

anna®tanshivacuum.com,

www.vacuumpumpts.com

NINGBO QIHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 2 A3015
Room A301.No.2Zhuangyu Road.
Zhuangshi street.Zhenhai District, O
Ningbo Zhejiang Province 315200, China \

Tel.: +86 (133) 5597-74-49 Qihui International Trade
vic@ace-max.com

LONGLIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B3057
No. 202, Block B Nanfeng Building,

Nanshan Yungu Innovation Industrial Park, longlight e ® ®

Liuxian Avenue, Nanshan District, i

Shenzhen 518000, China

Tel.: +86 (755) 8672-76-54, +86 1305859-80-79
marketing@longlightech.com,

www.longlightech.comen

NINGBO SCIENTZ BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1055
NO. 65 MUJIN ROAD, NATIONAL HI-TECH PARK,

NINGBO 315010, China

Tel.: +86 (574) 88835-00-13,

+86 1300375-20-08

info@scientz.com, www.scientzbio.com

SCIENTZ
#w o=z

MDHC LIFE TECHNOLOGIES(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD 3 B6017
No. 188, Shengxiang East Road, Qiandeng Town,

Kunshan City, Jiangsu 215221, China
MDFC

Tel.: +86 (512) 5746-88-58,
+86 1355282-00-86
kent@mdhcgeek.com, www.mdhcbiotech.com

OPTOSKY PHOTONICS INC 3 Bé6021
F(5, Bld. F02, 3 Software park, Xiamen 361021, China
Tel.: +86 (0592) 610-25-88,

MEIJI TECHNO EUROPE 2 A1023
129075, Poccus, Mocksa,

yn. LlepemeTbeBckasn, A. 85, cTp. 5

Ten.: +7 (495) 787-44-01

info@meijitechno.ru, e TR
moscow@westmedica.com,

www.meijitechno.ru, www.westmedica.ru

+86 (0) 1896516-48-39 Qocrona
freya.wang@optosky.com,

www.optosky.net

OU SHI SHENG (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1047

No.7 Dijin Road, Haidian District, Beijing 10000, China

Tel.: +86 1510-156-68-51
&

320899387@qq.com,
www.osskj.com

PAKGENT BIOSCIENCE (SUZHOU) CO., LTD 3 B4027
No.9 Lecheng Road, Bixi Street, Changshu,

Jiangsu Province 215127, China
Tel.: +86 (512) 6670-00-17,

+86 1731260-20-37
naty.xqx@pakgentbio.com, www.pakgentbio.com

PakGent®
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HALL STAND HALL  STAND
PRAVESHA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 3 B6043 SHANGHAI JP ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENT CO_., LTD . 3 B5015
Level-21, Galaxy, Hyderabad Knowledge City, TSIIC, #‘(11-15,8?{126])132?(; 22h36llC6hen Road, Shanghai 200444, China
Raidurgam, Ranga Reddy (D), Telangana, ) el:+ -£3-00, o
India, Hyderabad 500081, India @ +86 1350166-83-69 gGGbIO\% 18
Tel.: +00 (9) 970345-95-94 sales@shjpkj, www.sales17.cn
kvijaykumar@pravesha.com, www.pravesha.com SHANGHAI RONG TAI BIOCHEMICAL ENGINEERING CO., LTD 3 B4O77
Building 8, No 255, Cao Nong Road,
PRCXI BIOINFORMATICS CO., LTD 3 B2 gong Jﬂmg District, g
20.1h28 in?sggsggcl;c_)ad,Luzhi Town WUzhong District, Shanghai 201612, China SQ:OEG"'IQ!
uzhou , Lhina < Tel.: +86 (21) 3701-33-85
Tel.: +86 (512) 6502-69-82, w PRCXI sales@rt-bio.com, www.rt-bio.com
+86 1995127-41-73 SHANGHAI ZHICHU INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3037
Info@prexi.com, www.prexi.com Building 37, No.158,Chexin Road,
QINGDAO CAREBIOS BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3wy ChedunTown, Songjiang District, Shanghai 1/~
No.433-5 Sancheng Road, Lancun Town, Jimo District, 201600, China AL, 53 =
Qingdao, Shandong 266200, China . Tel.: +86 (21) 3453-17-21,
Tel.: +86 (400) 118-36-26 CareBios +86 1802109-54-80
+86 1885480-88-23 Life Sclentific foreigntrade@shzhichu.com, www. zhichushakers.com
info@carebios.com, www.carebios.com SHANGHSHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD / 3 B6027
SHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD
QINGDAO PRIBOLAB BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B5033 No. 228, Qingling Rd., Fengxian District, Shanghai , China
Building 21, MAX Business Hongwan, Tel.: +86 (138) 17-33-88,
High-Tech Zone, Qingdao 266114, China ) +7 (913) 799-87-48 DDKSCI
Tel. +86 (532) 8467-07-48, Pribolab rose@ddksci.com,
+86 1331108_-94—04 _ fiberhan-clean@mail.ru, www.ddksci.com
sales01@pribolab.com, www.priblab.com SHENZHEN BM LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B6OSI
Room 603, Building A, Xiju Pavilion, Xilong Villa,
QUALITEST 3 B3025 .
443045, Poccus, Camapa, yn. Aspopel, A. 122, k. 328 No. 568 Yanfang Road, Huapgbel Street, B&M |BM Life Science
Luchu District, Shenzhen City, LieScrce -
Ten.: +7 (917) 107-58-35, +7 (931) 106-62-28 Guanadona Province 518123. Chi
info@qtest.org, www.gtest.org uangdong rovince r N3
' Tel.: +86 (755) 3315-60-63, +86 1363281-85-15
RWD LIFE SCIENCE CO.. LTD 3 B1059 chelei466@163.com, www.bmspd.com
9F, 19-20F, Building7A, Shenzhen International Innovation SHENZHEN GVISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 A1039
Valley, Dashi 1st Road, Nanshan District, ——, Nanshan Medical Devices Industrial Park B507,
Shenzhen, Guangdong 518100, China RUWD IHXE Nanshan District, Shenzhen 518000, China
Tel.: +86 (755) 8611-12-86, Tel.: +86 (199) 2523-91-90, ViSiON
+86 1598952-26-80 +86 1367016-60-01
wull@rwdmall.com, www.rwdstco.com marketing@xpectvision.com, www.xpectvision.com
SHENZHEN TECOM BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B7059
?5?]?:'5 CI':EM I.llMITEhI/JI thon Next 3 B0 508, 5/F., Block 31, Lianchuang Technology Park,
Veer’Sastr:ji I\C/)Igrgofé)w:rrali’a:eq e 21 Bulan Rd., Nanwan, Longgang,
Mumbai-400 013, MUMBAI 400013, India ;AP T shenzhen, Guangdong 518100, China
Tel: +91 (022) 2481-4s-4ts A Tel.: +86 (135) 963-19-43 _
+91 992055-55-59 kobe@tecom-cn.com, www.tecombio.com
exportadmin@sdfine.com, www.sdfine.com Sl'"}:WA MEdDIclAL |NST§UMENT C(:)-, LTD : 3 B7017
Xinhua Medical Scientific Zone, Zibo New & Hi-Tec
SHANGHAI BIO-DL SCIENCE INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5053 Isrlr?us;rial l;eS\é%lggn[\:ﬁnt Zone, Zibo, <HINVA
40#201,No.258 Xinzhuan road, andong , China
Songjiang Dist, Shanghai 201600, China Tel.: +86 (186) 5333-16-94
Tel.: +86 (21) 3701-27-68, , 510-Di weiran@shinva.com, www.shinva.net
+86 1580002-75-67 SIMPLE PRO 2 As04
leon®@bio-dl.com, www.bio-dl.com 195197, Poccus, CaHKT-HETepﬁpr,
3 Be0s3 KonpopatbeBckuii np., 4. 15 Kopn. 2, JIutep . epro
SHANGHAI BIOSCIENCE LtO.., LTD 3, nom. 18-H3, odwc 52 Slmple
10 Lvzhouhuan Road, Building 6, 9th Floor, Ten.: +7 (812) 448-13-98 naGopaTopsah weGers
International Life and Health City, Minhang o '
o : . EELEN +8 (800) 222-32-97
?elftrlcatés(zsg)gg;[lj_z%jgg China Ill BlOSCIENCE office@simple-pro.com, www.simple-pro.com
+86 (180) 187-84-01 SKYKLAD 3 B1015
yukaixiang@bioscience.com.cn, www.bioscience.com.cn }2903% &%%EVEFBUM;EKAB;: yn. fofosuKoea, A. 9, cTp. 9
en.: + -94-
SHANGHAI CHENYI MEASURING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B4D9Y klad@skygen.com, skyklad
Building 13,199 GuangFuLin East Road, www.klad.skygen.com -
SongJiang District, ShangHai 201600, SOVTECH 3 B5063

China Chuni Rl

Tel.: +86 (21) 3102-71-36,
+86 1502173-25-79
15021732579@163.com, www.chenyi-pmi.com

633009, Poccun, HoBocnbupckan obnacts,
bepack, yn. 3eneHas powa A. 7, kopn. 34
Ten.: +7 (383) 304-99-30
info@sovteh2012.ru, www.sovteh2012.ru

SovrEcH
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STIER (GUANGZHOU) INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5097 WUHAN SERVICEBIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B7033
207, Building 4, Qixi Creative Industry Park, 5th Floor, 22 Building, Biopark, Gaoxin Second Road 388,
No.24, Xinyi Road, Liwan District, o Wuhan, Hubei 430079, China
Guangzhou 510370, China = gg,',—,ER Tel.: +86 (27) 5111-31-88,
Tel.: +86 (20) 8157-92-81, +86 1507110-48-22
+86 1392515-00-82 teenache@servicebio.com, www.servicebio.com
yanfang.zhao@stier-instrument.com,
www.stierwasher.en.made-in-china.com nU)?fIS(I;-IUPISHENGdBII?-ENG'.ch.i LTtD Wi 3 Beogr
0.35 Huitai Road, Liangxi District, Wuxi,
SUNTECH SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS 3 B6035 Jiangsu 214000, China .
MANUFACTURING CO., LTD Tel_:gJ,g(, (510) 8100-31-10, GSBIO
No.19 Wangan Road, Liuanzhuang Industrial Park, +86 1585253-56-23 S
)T(;:gﬁ;agu?l%g’ Eﬁ'iﬁge" District, SUNTECH magl@gsbio.cn, www.wxgsbio.cn
Tel.: +86 (22) 2;574-98—29, WUXI NEST BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B5017
+86 1852624-38-23 No.530, Xida Road, Meicun Industrial Park, Xinwu District,
suntech123@gqg.com Wuxi, Jiangsu 214000, China s
Tel.: +86 (510) 6800-67-88, IE I
SUZHOU CELLPRO BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 oBom g é]ﬂ)(18 6)1 6154275
EL";:(':LQ Jiaﬁggglzegglg;hé;iigoad’ SIP, marketing@nest-wuxi.com, www.nestscientificusa.com
, ) ®
Tel.: +86 (512) 8066-76-50, CEllPROm XIAMEN DEXING MAGNET TECH. CO., LTD 3 B2083
+86 1537006-72-87 Unit 409, 4/F, N0.992, Anling Road, Huli Dist.,
harrylee@cellprobio.net, www.cellprobio.net Xiamen 361012, China n‘@
SUZHOU EXCELL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B70S7 I%lg 1*;3063(05;32_) 65823;377'72' aEx K
No. 86, Anjiang Road, Fugiao Town, dexing@china-dexing.com, www.dexinmag.com
Taicang City, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province = ! ) :
215434, China Ex(;ell YANCHENG HUIDA IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD 3 B60&Y
Tel.: +86 (21) 3367-66-11, 12F,Julong Center,266 South Jiefang Road, Yancheng,
+86 1376414-66-28 Jiangsu province 224000, China @
weilifei@excellbio.com, www.excellbio.com Tel.: +86 (515) 8838-94-40, HJS=%D
TIANJIN FUJI SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 psosy 9 L33510h"'53§0h_ i S
Building 2-B-C, Zhongxiao Park, yanzhongsheng@chinahuida.cn, www.chinahuida.cn
Micr_r_Jelectronics Ir_ldustrial Park, TEDA, thﬂ(fslll YANCHENG LOIKAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B6031
Tianjin 300350, China p S No.6 South Industrial Park, Funing County, Yancheng City,
TeBl(;: ]"??765(2212]) 228(3580'4& Jiangsu Province 224421, China I_Q i kaw
+ -06- Tel.: +86 (400) 823-16-82,
lishuo@fujikj.com, www.fujikj.com +86 1862190-52-58
TOFFLON JoY 3 B4OS3 13701806212@163.com, www.4008231682.com
;2{”132‘?;;;‘22;’0 Sbhza%%'ha' 201108, China YIZHONG HONGXIN (BELJING) 3 BAOSI
Tel.: -62- INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD
info.rus@tofflon.com, www.tofflon.com Tofflon 1005, Building 4, Courtyard 13, Huai'an Street,
Huairou District, Beijing 101400, China ~ e
. &R
TUP LIFE SCIENCE CO. LTD 3 prozz  1el:+86(10)5128-57-52, '(,’Lim'&
1B-302, TEDA SME Park, 276, Huanghai Rd. TEDA, +86 1861074-02-66 .
Tianjin 300457, China L] c1718@126.c0m, www.1718china.cn
T%lg 1’“33860(32023 666123602-16’ I u P ZHEJIANG AGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 Biogl
* o Building 12, Green Incubation
sean.xue@tuplabs.com, www.tuplabs.com Industrial Park, No. 3 Taikang Road, Kaihua A'GEN
UNIDENT 3 B3085 County, Quz_hou City, Zhejiang Province ikl L
119571, Poccus, MockBa, JleHUHCKuit npocneKT, 156 324300, China
Ten.: +7 (495) 434-46-01 . Tel.: +86 (571) 8868-06-63, +86 156566-77-75
info@unident.net, www.unidentshop.ru ﬂ UNIDENT info@a-gen.com, www.en.a-gen.com
ZHEJIANG ALWSCI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD 3 B4093
WEPURE BIOTECH (GUANGZHOU) CO., LTD 3 B5045 NO.16 FACTORY BUILDING YUEXING TECHNOLOGY
Floor 9, Building 7, No. 6, Nanjiang 2 Road, Zhujiang Street, PARK NO.11 FANRONG ROAD BINHAI NEW R
Nansha District, Guangzhou 511462, China WEPURE DISTRICT, SHAOXING C|TY ZHEJIANG ANISCE
Tel.: +86 (20) 3939-49-92, @ BRI PROVINCE 312366, China
+86 (20) 3939-49-93 Tel.: +8_6 (571) 888_3-73-80, +86 18357_87-13-84
xiagingging@wepuretech.com, www.wepuretech.com marketing@alwsci.com, www.alwsci.com
WIGGENS CO., LTD 3 B5023 ZHEJIANG KEEN LAB EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7051
Room 426, Hall A, Office Building M8, No.1 Jingxing 8888, Xinchang County, Shaoxing,
Jiuxiangiao East Road, Chaoyang District, Zhejiang Province 312500, China
Beijing 100058, China %’:ﬁ%%%%% Tel.: +86 (575) 8656-77-89, WE
Tel.: +86 (10) 5165-20-68 +86 1375085-89-79 pess———
marketing@wiggens.com, www.wiggens.com keenlab@tof-keen.com, www.tof-keen.com
10 NYTEBOAUTESb
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ZHEJIANG ORIENT GENE BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B4081

37874, East Yangguang Avenue, Dipu Street, o
Anji, Huzhou, Zhejiang 313000, China e’@
Tel.: +86 (150) 19-61-70 )

frank.tang@orientgene.com, AHBE

127473, Poccua, MockBa, yn. KpacHonponeTtapckas, . 16
Ten.: +7 (495) 234-01-10 :
j-analytics@mail.ru,
www.j-analytics.ru

www.orientgene.com AHAJIUTUYECKME UCCTIENOBATENBCKUE NPUBOPBI / B8001
B8011
ZHEJIANG RONGDA BI0O TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD A1037 ANALYTICAL EXPLORATORY INSTRUMENTS
. _ 192019, Poccus, Cankt-Tetepbypr, yn. Npodeccopa
No0.999 Beiyuan Road, Xingian Street, Huangyan Area, Kauanosa, 1. 11, uTepa 3, odwc 209
Taizhou, Zhejiang 318020, China =) Ten +7 §12) 574-63-03, T
Tel.: +86 (576) 8408-00-99, UWGENT 7 @21) 754-65-51 ' MREnEopE O
+86 1361676-73-26 . info@analyt-ava.ru, www.analyt-ava.ru
rongdaplastic@rongdaindustry.com, www.rongda-bio.com
AHAJIUTIKCNEPT ATl / ANALYTEXPERT AG B3063
ZHEJIANG YIKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD A1035 117246, Poccu, Mockea, Hayunsiii npoesg, a. 20, cTp. 3
No. 21, Gujia Road, Chang'an Town, Haining City, Ten.: +7 (495) 981-66-86
Zhejiang Province 314400, China = ® info@analytexpert.ru, www.analytexpert.ru
Tel.: +86 (573) 8797-95-18, M'—Nﬁ'g‘ an e
+86 1805737-89-17 ' ' ?61955"1%"35/ APEQ‘-AB
sindychen@yikang-med.com, www.yikang-med.com , roccna, Mocksa,
yn. [paiiBopoHoBCKas, A. 13, cTp. 1
A90B / A90B A3053 Ten.: +7 (495) 660-37-08
197198, Poccus, CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. bonbluas info@apexlab.ru, www.apexlab.ru, www.snablab.ru
Mywkapckas, A. 20, Jut. A, nomeweHne ACENTHMKA / ASEPTICA B3065
118-H (19) 4> | A90B.cCOM 127474, Poccua, Mocksa, [IMuTpoBscKoe wocce, A. 60
Ten.: +7 (911) 827-77-78 Ten.: +7 (495) 585-88-15
dmitry.golikov@mail.ru, www.a90b.com asep5858815@gmail.com, www.aseptica.biz
ABPOPA / AVRORA LLC B1021 ACCOLIMALINA KOMNETEHTHOCTb U KAYECTBO / B5095
117393, Poccusa, MockBa, yn. ApxutekTtopa Bnacosa, 4.33 ASSOCIATION COMPETENCE AND QUALITY
Ten.: +7 (495) 258-83-05, 443086, Poccun, Camapa, 443086, r. Camapa,
+7 (495) 258-83-06 ADFUEMA yn Bpy6ens, a. 17, oduc 3 @
sales@avrora-lab.com, Ten.: +7 (927) 899-79-89 = —
www.avrora-lab.ru association.cq@mail.ru, Accounmuma
www.association-cq.com
A3UMYT.TEXHOCOEPA, 000 / AZIMUT.TEKHNOSFERA B5093 EA3A N1 XMMPEAKTHBOB AKUWOHEPHOE OBUIECTE0 7 -
620)23:;?40:;?:' ::ggysn;"?dji{pggwﬂ' Ynan-yaa, BAZA N°1 CHEMREAKTIVOV JOINT STOCK COMPANY
¥ej1 .+7(3012) 42_22_2'7' ' AZUMY T EEEEETS 142450, Poccus, Crapaa KynasHa, MocKoBcKas 06acTb,
" ' I.0. BOrOPOMCKNMI, T CTAPAA KYTMABHA, -,
17 B012) lli-20-d1 YN IOPOXHAA, [1. 1/9, MOM. 62 ?% XHMPEAKTHBOB
. . Eal ’ . « XUMPEAKTHBOB
azimut.tekhnosfera@mail.ru, www.bmedplast.ru Ten.: +7 (495) 598-57-57
AKBAXPOM / AQUACHROM B7021 yavorobeva®bazalr.ru, www.bazalr.ru
117198, Poccua, Mocksa, JleHMHCKNIA npocnekT, BBT/BWT B7045
a. 113/1, oduc 210-211E 115432, Poccua, Mockaa, MpoekTupyembiii npoesn 4062
Ten.: +7 (495) 727-44-90 eNaters Bbem g o TROSTPYEMATIPOSSA RS
info@aquachrom.ru, www.aquachrom.ru Ten.: +7 (495) 225-33-22 Nes | Dewr
ANAME[L / ALAMED B1031 infot@bwt-wam.ru, www.bwt.ru
125167, Poccua, MockBa, yn. KpacHoapmelickas, BEJIAKBWUJIOH / BELAQUILON B3041
B. 2, cTp. 4, odmc 204 ‘ 223018, benapycb, MuHCK, MuHcKas obnacTb,
Ten.: +7 (495) 614-61-27 AlaMed MWHCKUIA paiioH, paiioH AepeBHU
info@alamed.ru, www.alamed.ru Tapacogo, 3gaHue 010 «bEJTAKBAJIOH» 52"@""“'0"
Ten.: +375 (17) 512-15-76,
AJICU-®APMTEX / ALSI-PHARMTECH B1065 +375 (17) 512-15-78
”91?534'4)P°C§;'”' Mocksa, 5-it [loHckoi np-A, info@belaquilon.by, www.belaquilon.by
.15, odumc
-?EJ'I.: +8 (800) 505-85-86, BEJIKWAHTUTEJIA / BELKIANTITELA B6023
+7 (926) 55-85-85 e 355021, Poccua, Crasponons, yn. [loBatopues, 1777, ctp. 1
longerpump@gmail.com, www.longerpump.ru alsi-ft.ru Ten.: +7 ([‘95,) 79,8'02'1'8
sales@belkiantitela.ru, www.benkmantutena.pd
?;1]%;‘2"5‘1' °°°I6| ALGIMED LLC ASVAT " BETTEPCAM3 PYC, 000 / BETTERSIZE RUS LTD AG041
» Foceus, OCKB,a' 127411, Poccua, Mockea, [IMMTpoBCKoe Locce,
yn. Bacunucebl KoxkuHoi, a. 1, nom. 44/10 0. 157, cTp. 9
Ten e el Ten.: +7 (843) 216-86-36
mart@algimed.ru, www.algimed.ru info@bettersize.su, www.bettersize.su
AHAJIUTUKA, AALL / ANALITICA, AAC B3095 BUHOPA / BENORA Al0é1

117218, Poccus, Mockea, yn. KpruKaHoBCKoro,
a. 14, K. 3., oduc 202

Ten.: +7 (495) 108-58-37

info@aac-analitica ru, www.aac-analitica.ru

115162, Poccua, Mocksa, yn. JliocuHoBcKas,
4. 70, cTp. 1, opuc 11

Ten.: +7 (499) 504-98-48

sales@benora.ru, www.benora.ru

EXHIBITION GUIDE
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AHAJIUTUKA
3KCro

ANIOABUTHBIN CMINCOK YYACTHUKOB

3AN/ CTEHA/
HALL  STAND

BUOKOHTPOJIb I'P / BIOCONTROL GR 2 A4021
420015, Poccun, KasaHb,

yn. MasKoBcKoro, 4. 24a, nom. 1000
Ten.: +7 (843) 212-26-94
biokontrol.gk@mail.ru,
www.biocontroltest.ru

YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR

BVOKOHTPONAb

3AN/ CTEHO/
HALL  STAND

BUBPA PYC / VIBRA RUS 2 A2031
105005, Poccuma, Mockea,

yn. Opuapwxa JHrensca, a. 46, cTp. 2

Ten.: +7 (495) 740-68-71, +7 (495) 740-62-71

sales@vibra.ru, www.vibra.ru,

www.yamatorussia.ru, www.acomrus.ru

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR

BUOJIAWH rPYNNA KOMNAHWUMA (BUONIAH, BUOCUCTEMbI)/ 3 B4037
BIOLINE GROUP OF COMPANIES (BIOLINE, BIOSYSTEMS)

197022, Poccus, CankT-TeTepbypr,

yn. [podeccopa Monosa, a. 23, nut. E

Ten.: +7 (812) 320-49-49

main@bioline.ru, www.bioline.ru

BUBPOTEXHUK / VIBROTECHNIK 2 A2053
199178, Poccusn, CaHkT-MeTepbypr,
Manbin np. B.0., A. 62, Kopn. 2, uT. A
Ten.: +7 (812) 468-72-12
info@vt-spb.ru, www.vt-spb.ru

BUEPOTEXHUK

BUOMEAULIUHCKUE CUCTEMbI, 000 / 3 B3101
BIOMEDICAL SYSTEMS CO LTD

194223, Poccus, CankT-TeTepbypr, np. Topesa, 4. 44
Ten.: +7 (812) 309-47-51, ‘X‘%
+7(911) 923-88-60 /%
bms@biomedsystems.ru,

www.laser-analazer.ru

BUNAKC / VILAX 3 B1051
197183, Poccusn, CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. CabupoBcKas, 4. 45,

mT. A, nom. 1-H, opuc 1,2,3 Q

Ten.: +8 (800) 444-43-45

. . VILAX
sale®vilax.ru, www.vilax.ru

BUOMTEX / BIOMTECH 3 B3045
125252, Poccun, MockBa, yn. AnabsHa, a. 13, kopn. 2

Ten.: +7 (995) 117-81-69
4% BUOM

BUJUTEK / VILITEK 3 B5043
109316, Poccua, Mockea, OcTanoBckuii npoesga,

4.5, cTp. 6, 3Ta 3, opmc 304

Ten.: +7 (495) 545-07-08, +7 (495) 795-16-92

info@vilitek.ru, www.vilitek.ru

info@biom-t.ru, www.biom-t.ru

BUOXUMMAK / BIOCHEMMACK 3 B3017
119192, Poccua, Mockea, np-T JIOMOHOCOBCKMNA,

a.29, K. 1, nom. 561 —_—

Ten.: +7 (495) 647-27-40 BeIBCM
info@biochemmack.ru, _—
www.biochemmack.ru

BOJIbTMETPUKA / VOLTMETRIKA 3 B4001
196105, Poccumn, CankT-TeTepbypr,

yn. KysHeuoBckas, I. 52, kopn. 12

Ten.: +7 (812) 309-45-20

info@voltmetrika.ru, www.voltmetrika.ru,

www.preekem.ru

BK rPYNn / BK GROUP 3 B3083
115114, Poccus, MockBa, [lepbeHeBcKas Hab.

a. 7, cTp. 2, oduc 402 ‘BKG

www.bk-group.org

BTL, BACIMHKK, 000 / 2 A3013
VLADIKAVKAZ TECHNOLOGICAL CENTER BASPIK LLC
362021, Poccus, PCO-AnaHus,

Ten.: +7 (495) 118-41-95
marketing@bk-group.org,

BMT, 000 / BMT LTD 3 B4057
117342, Poccua, Mocksa, yn. bytneposa, a. 176

r. Bnagukaskas, yn. Hukonaesa, r

0. 44, kopn. 6 TI/?A:S"PIIK

Ten.:+7 (8672)51-83-77 T oo
org@baspik.com, www.baspik.com

TFEHOJIAB, 000 / GENOLAB LLC 3 B4065

115432, Poccusa, MockBa, 2-1 KoxyxoBCKuid npoesg,
4. 29, kopn. 2, ctp. 16

Ten.: +7 (495) 3-51-16

info@genolab.su, www.genolab.su

Ten.: +7 (495) 504-15-52
info@bmtltd.ru, www.bmtltd.ru EM‘-I-
BCKBb HEOTEXUMABTOMATUKA, A0 / 3 B5027

BSKB NEFTEKHIMAVTOMATIKA, JSC

450075, Poccus, Yoa, MpocnekTt OkTabps, a. 149
Ten.: +7 (347) 284-26-00

info@bashnxa.ru, www.bhashnxa.ru

FEPMEOH / GERMEON 2 A4D65
197348, Poccusn, CaHkT-MeTepbypr,

Konomsckui npocnekT, 4. 10, nutepa H

Ten.: +7 (812) 603-25-56

info@germeon.ru, www.germeon.ru

BAM J1AB, 000 / VAM LAB LTD 3 B4073
141801, Poccuma, Omutpos,

yn. MpodeccronanbHas, a. 111, nom. 63

Ten.: +7 (991) 684-14-72

info@vamlab.ru, www.vamlab.ru

'K UCKPOJTIAWH / ISKROLINE GROUP 3 B7001
192102, Poccun, CaHkT-MeTepbypr,
yn. Camonnoson, g. 5, nutepa K

Ten.: +7 (812) 318-44-20,

+7 (964) 367-00-49
sales@iskroline.ru, www.iskroline.ru

'K TEPMO TEXHO / THERMO TECHNO 3 B3067
101000, Poccus, MockBa, yn. MacHuukas, a/a 531

Ten.: +7 (495) 540-47-62 TerNMa
info@thermotechno.ru, TexHo

www.thermotechno.ru FPYANA KOMMAHMM

BET ®AKTOP / VET FAKTOR 3 B1060
108840, Poccuma, Mocksa, Tpouugk, yn. KeaHToBas, . 3
Ten.: +7 (495) 789-48-11 PR
vet@faktor.ru, www.vetfaktor.ru { E§
BET GAKTOP
B30P, 000/ VZOR LLC 2 A4031

603003, Poccua, HuxHuin Hosropog,
yn. 3aBOACKOW Napk, A.33, nom.2
Ten.: +7 (831) 282-98-00,

+7 (800) 100-23-22
market@®@vzor.nnov.ru, Www.vzornn.ru

AHATHTHHECKOE IPMSOPOCTPOEHHE

CEER

A TETVIOSHEPTETHKY W 9KOOTHA

FNoBYC, }KYPHAJ / GLOBUS, JOURNAL

660098, Poccua, KpacHospck, yn. Anekceesa, 21-24
Ten.: +7 (391) 251-80-12

globus-j@mail.ru, www.vnedra.ru

FTPUHB3H / GREENVAN 2 A4061
125362, Poccua, MockBa, yn. BogHukos, A. 2, cTp. 16

Ten.: +7 (495) 640-39-41

info@green-van.ru, www.green-van.ru
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YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR U LY

HALL STAND
rPYNNA Aii-3M-CH, 000 / IMC GROUP LTD 2 A3035
117638, Poccus, Mocksa, yn. KpuBoporckasn, a. 23, kopn.3
Ten.: +7 (495) 374-04-01 M
sales@imc-systems.ru, ) lmC
www.ime-systems.ru - T e
[-MUKPO / D-MICRO 3 B5071

141402, Poccus, XuMKuM,

yn. JleHunHrpaackas, a. 11, opuc 312
Ten.: +7 (495) 741-11-53,

+8 (800) 444-09-53

info@dmicro.ru, www.dmicro.ru

JAHUEC / DANIES 3
127055, Poccua, MockBa, TUXBUHCKWMIA nepeynok, 11c2

Ten.: +7 (495) 136-23-10
DANIES

info@danies.ru, www.danies.ru
LOWUA3M / DIA-M 2

129346, Poccua, MockBa, yn. MarapaHckas, 4. 7 K. 3

Ten.: +7 (495) 745-05-08

sales@dia-m.ru, www.dia-m.ru

OUNob / DIPAUL 2
197101, Poccun, CankT-MNeTepbypr, yn. Pentrena, a. 56

Ten.: +7 (812) 702-12-66

info@dipaul.ru, www.dipaul.ru

OHK-TEXHOJIOTUA / DNA-TECHNOLOGY 3
117587, Poccuma, MockBa, BH. Tep. I. MyHULMNaNbHbIN OKpYr

YeptaHoBo CeBepHoe, BapLuaBckoe .

wocce, A. 125X, Kopn. 5, 3Taw 1, oM. 12 L+ AETEXRONOMEN
Ten.: +7 (495) 640-17-71

mail@dna-technology.ru, www.dna-technology.ru

[3MKOM / DEMCOM 3

109125, Poccus, MockBa, yn. JliobnuHckas, 4. 9, kopn. 1

Ten.: +7 (499) 394-68-50, +7 (499) a o
77 DEMCOM

[ micro

B4085

A2023

A2041

B6037

B4067

179-42-65
demcom®demcom.ru, www.demcom.ru

WHNPOTEX / ENPROTECH 3 B4023
199406, Poccus, CankT-TeTepbypr,
yn. [aBaHcKkas, 4. 43 nuT. A noM. 5-H
Ten.: +7 (812) 600-12-17

info@enprotech.ru, www.enprotech.ru

WHCKAH / INSCAN 3 B1043
195220, Poccus, CankT-TNeTepbypr, np. HenokopeHHbIX,

017, kopn. 4, nutep B |
Ten.: +7 (812) 220-20-80 W JU

info@inscan.ru, www.inscan.ru MHCKAH

WUHOAPM / INPHARM
115280, Poccun, MockBa, yn. ABTo3aBockan, a. 14

Ten.: +7 (499) 755-77-28

info@inpharm.ru, www.inpharm.ru

UCNbITATENBHBIW LLEHTP CANbBYC, 000 / 3
TEST CENTER SALVUS LLC

109235, Poccua, MockBa,

yn. 1-aa KypbaHosckas, A 34, cTp. 1

Ten.: +7 (495) 182-15-18

m.skotnikov@salvus-pharma.com,

www.salvus-pharma.com

KAMOLLLIM MTHEBMATUKA, 000 / 3 B5051
CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC

141592, Poccus, YawwHukoBso, yn. Attunmo Kamouum, 4. 1

Ten.: +7 (495) 786-65-85

info@camozzi.ru, www.camozzi.ru

KATPOCA PEAKTUB, 000 / CATROSA, LLC 3 B1013
119435, Poccua, MockBa, yn. M. MNuporosckas,

a. 13, ctp.1, aT. 3, noMm. Il, Kom. 1-8

Ten.: +7 (495) 543-89-84

info@catrosa.ru, www.catrosa.ru

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR S I

HALL STAND
KOMMNAHUA CEPBUCJIAB, 000 / SERVICELAB LLC 3 B3045
125252, Poccwa, MockBa, yn. Anabana, a. 13, k. 2
Ten. +7 (495) 933-36-01, Cepauc
+7 ([&95) 663-99-63 Msomgmi_vlﬁéé
info@servicelab.ru, www.servicelab.ru ‘et
KOMMAHUA XEJIUKOH, 000 / HELICON COMPANY LLC 2 A2011

121374, Poccusa, MockBa, KyTysosckui np-T., a. 88

Ten.: +7 (499) 705-50-50, helicon

+7 (499) 769-51-60
mail®@helicon.ru, www.helicon.ru

KOHTPOJIb KAYECTBA MPOAYKLUU /
PRODUCTION QUALITY CONTROL
115280, Poccumn, Mockea, yn. Mactepkosa, 4. 4

Ten.: +7 (495) 771-66-52 Koutpoas
&) g

market@mirg.ru, www.ria-stk.ru

KOPT3K / CORTEC 2 A2063
119602, Poccua, MockBa, yn. HuKynuHcKas, a. 27, kop. 2

Ten.: +7 (495) 212-93-71

sale@cortec.ru, www.cortec.ru

KPEATOP 'K / KREATOR GC 3
115114, Poccus, MockBa, [lepbeHeBcKasn Habep.,

4 11, 6usHec-LeHTp «[lonnapc»,
Kopnyc A, oduc 612

Ten.: +7 (499) 110-48-08
info@kreatorlab.ru, www.kreatorlab.ru

B1029

KpeaTop

KPE30J1 / KREZOL 2 A3021
450027, Poccwn, Yoa, yn. Tpamsaiinas, a. 2/4
Ten.: +7 (347) 246-45-00

manager@krezol.ru, www.krezol.ru

KPUCMAC+, 3A0 / CHRISTMAS+, CJSC 3 B4017

191119, Poccua, CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. KoHcTaHTUHa
3acnoHoBa, 4. 6 ©
Kpucmac

Ten.: +8 (800) 302-92-25
www.christmas-plus.ru, shop.christmas-plus.ru

info@christmas-plus.ru,

JIABBUIKH, 000 / LABVISION 3
199178, Poccus, CaHkT-IeTepbypr,

nuuua 11-a B.0., g. 24, nutepa A, nom. 9-H

Ten.: +7 (921) 407-06-00

labvisionspb@gmail.com

B4037

JIABB3A, 000 / LABWARE, LLC 3
115093, Poccuma, Mocksa, yn. JTiocuHoBCKaA,
o. 36, cTp. 1

Ten.: +7 (495) 134-37-47

info@labware.ru, www.labware.ru

B3103

LABWARE

JIABUHCTPYMEHTbI, 000 / LABINSTRUMENTS 3
111250, Poccun, MockBsa, yn. JlepopToBckuii Ban,

0. 24, IV, koMH.3, oduc 47 MIMIAB
Instruments

Ten.: +7 (499) 213-26-52,
ag@labinstruments.ru, www.labinstruments.ru

B3021

+7(931) 111-07-60

JIABKOHLENT / LABCONCEPT 3
199106, Poccus, CankTt-lMeTepbypr, B.0., 26-1 nuHus,

4. 15, kopn. 2, nutepa A, oduc 9.08 J'Ia6’

Ten.: +7 (812) 327-37-00 KoHuent
lc@labconcept.ru, www.labconcept.ru

B5013

A3023A
A3023B

JIABOPATOPHOE 050PY[10BAHUE U NPUBOPLI / LOIP 2

193230, Poccus, CaukT-letepbypr,
nep. Yenvesa, o. 12A
Ten.: +7 (812) 325-28-36 f\

info@loip.ru, www.loip.ru

EXHIBITION GUIDE
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AHAJIUTUKA
3KCro

ANIOABUTHBIN CMINCOK YYACTHUKOB

3AN/ CTEHA/

YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND

NABNPO MEQIUA, 000 / LABPRO MEDIA, LTD
124482, Poccuma, Mocksa, 3eneHorpag,
CaBENKUHCKWIA Np-A, 4. 4, noM. 4/21

Ten.: +7 (915) 312-92-96
director@labpro-media.ru, www.labpro-media.ru

3AN/ CTEHD/
HALL  STAND
MEJIUT3K / MELYTEC 2 A1041
117342, Poccun, Mockea, yn. 06pyyesa, a. 34/63, ctp. 2

Ten.: +7 (495) 781-07-85

info@melytec.ru, M ENNTIK
www.melytec-testing.ru

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR

JIABTECT / LABTEST 2 A2043
119071, Poccus, Mockea, JleHuHckum np-T., 4. 19, cTp. 1

Ten.: +7 (495) 256-24-84

info@lab-test.ru, www.lab-test.ru

JIABTEX / LABTEH 3 B3027
105264, Poccun, MockBa, W3MainoBckuia 6ynbeap,

n.1/28, nom. 1A/1

Ten.: +7 (495) 276-77-00

post@labteh.com, www.labteh.com

MEPTEX / MERTECH 3 B5037
141143, Poccua, MocKoscKan 0611., LLiénkoso,

4. Meggexbn 03épa, yn. CocHosas, g. 11
Ten.: +8 (800) 333-00-14,

+7 (495) 146-25-25

store@mertech.ru, www.mertech.ru

MERTECH

JIABEPHA XXI BEK / LAVERNA XXI CENTURY 3 B6013
109548, Poccua, Mockea, yn. [ypbaHoBa, 4. 8, kopn. 1

Ten.: +7 (495) 134-55-66, +7 (499)
722-48-80

mail®@laverna-xxi.ru, www.laverna-xxi.ru

NABEPHA
XXl BEK

META-XPOM HN® / META-CHROM 3 B7025
424028, Poccus, Pecniybnnka Mapuit 3n, Mowkap-Ona,

yn. baymana, g. 100

Ten.: +7 (8362) 42-49-97

m_chrom@mari-el.ru, www.meta-chrom.ru

JIAKOIMA, 000 / LACOPA LLC 3 B4053
117342, Poccua, Mocksa, yn. bytneposa, a. 17

Ten.: +7 (495) 740-88-30

info@lacopa.group, www.lacopa.group LA PA

MWUJJIAB, 000 / MILLAB, LLC 2 A2051
127247, Poccus, MockBa,
[Omutposckoe wocce, . 100, cTp. 2

MArYC/ MAGUS 3 B3073
196006, Poccun, CankT-TeTepbypr,

yn. 3acTaBckan, A. 22, kopn. 2, niutepa A
Ten.: +7 (495) 109-01-44,

+7 (812) 408-00-18
info@magusmicro.ru, www.magusmicro.ru

M MAGUS

HI-END MICROSCOPES

Ten.: +7 (495) 933-T1-47 AMILLAB
info@millab.ru, www.millab.ru
MC-AHAJIUTUKA, 000 / MS-ANALYTICA 2 A1013

117218, Poccus, Mockea, yn. [IMutpuma YnbsaHoBa,
0. 42, cTp. 1, 3Tax 2, KoM. 15
Ten.: +7 (495) 995-88-90
moscow®analytica.ma,
www.analytica.ms

JIEHPEAKTUB / LENREACTIV 3 B6033
196240, Poccus, CankT-TeTepbypr, 6-1 NpeanopToBbii

npoesg, a. 8, nutepa X, odmc 201 N

Ten.: +7 (812) 441-38-80
info@lenreactiv.ru, www.lenreactiv.ru AEHEEAKTVE

MT-MACTEP / MT-MASTER 2 A4013
125080, Poccun, Mockea, Bonokonamckoe Lu.,

o. 1, ctp. 1, oduc 712

Ten.: +7 (910) 438-11-21
info@mtmaster.ru, www.mtmaster.ru

\ MT|MACTEP

JIOM3KC, MK / LUMEX 3 B3013

190900, Poccua, CaHkT-leTepbypr, a/a 1234
(-AA)OMSKC

Ten.: +7 (812) 335-03-36
lumex@lumex.ru, www.lumex.ru [

HABUTEKC CAUHTUOMK / NABITEX SCIENTIFIC 3 B1033
125362, Poccua, MockBa, CtpouTenbHbIn npoesg, 4. 7A,

M-CNEKTP / M-SPECTR 3 B1061
125252, Poccusa, Mockaa,

yn. ABMaKoHCTpyKTOpa MuKosHa,

4. 12, Ll JIunkop, Kopnyc A,

11 nogbesn, 3 aTa

Ten.: +7 (495) 765-43-11
info@m-spectr.ru, www.m-spectr.ru

24 M-CMNEKTP

Kopnyc 7, opuc 6 Nabitex ?7

Ten.: +7 ([095) 664-61-23 Scientific ¢
info@nabitex-sci.ru, www.nabitex-sci.ru

HAI.I,VIOHAJ'IbeIVI QAPMALI,EBTW-IECKMVI WYPHAN / 3 B8001
NATIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL JOURNAL B8011

107392, Poccun, MockBea, yn. XpoMoBa, A. 36, cTp. 3
Ten.: +7 (968) 890-56-36
npj@npjnews.com, www.npjnews.com

HEOTECT, 000 / NEOTEST LTD 3 B1071
600032, Poccua, Bnagumup,

yn. Pactonuuua, a. 17 gy

Ten.: +7 (499) 911-02-01 T coTear
info@neo-test.ru, www.neo-test.ru

MAKCUM MEOUKAJ / MAKSIM MEDIKAL 3 B3031
123007, Poccua, MockBa, 4-a Maructpanbhas yn., . 11

Ten.: +7 (926) 386-18-06 MaKcuMm
x Megawnkan

HWUWUMU, A0 / SREI, JSC 3 B5061
143912, Poccusa, MocKkoBcKas 06nacTh,

banawwuxa, 3anagHan poM3oHa, N ﬁ Wﬁ
Lwocce IHTY3MacTos, 4. 6 SVSsvy
Ten.: +7 (495) 524-90-93, TEST

max@maxmedikal.com,
www.maxmedikal.com

MACCMEZIMKA, 000 / MASSMEDICA, LLC 2 A2061
117485, Poccusa, Mocksa, yn. bytneposa,

0. 12, atax 2, nomeluenue lll, KomHaTa 5.
Ten.: +7 (985) 223-25-83,

+7 (495) 20-45-58
sales@massmedica.ru, www.massmedica.ru

N\ H\ MASSMEDICA

MEJWUAHA-OUJbLTP HIMK / MEDIANA-FILTER RPC 3 B5041
105318, Poccua, Mocksa, yn. Tkaukas, a. 1
info@mediana-filter.ru, Qﬁ"bTP

www.mediana-filter.ru

+7 (495) 524-91-70
pochta@aoniii.ru, www.niiitest.ru

HNO CNEKTPOH, 000 / SPECTRON NPO LTD 3 B3055
190020, Poccus, CankT-lMeTtepbypr,

yn. Unonkosckoro, 4.10, nut. A, nom.203 %)

Ten.: +7 (812) 325-81-83 cricrron (R
info@spectronxray.ru,

www.spectronxray.ru

HLBO - ®O0TOHUKA / FORC-PHOTONICS SC 3 B4063
117246, Poccuma, Mockea, BH. Tep. r. MyHUumMnanbHbiv

OKpyr YepeMyLiku, npoesg HayuHbin, FORC

A. 20, cp. 2, 3taw/nom./kom. 1/1/99 Iv| PHOTONICS

Ten.: +7 (495) 129-53-08
info@scphotonics.ru, www.scphotonics.ru
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

3AN/ CTEHA/ 3AN/ CTEHAO/

YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR YYACTHWK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR

HALL ~ STAND HALL  STAND

HbIOTOHC / NEWTONS 2 A2033 NPO®UNAB / PROFILAB LLC 3 B7055
115088, Poccus, MockBa, 2-i l0:HonopToBEIv Npoe3g, 199155, Poccusn, CaHkT-MeTepbypr, yn. LLeBueHKo,
.18, cTp. 8, atam 3 n. 36, Jut. A., nom. 3H profilab
Ten.: +7 (499) 130-31-23 Ten.: +7 (812) 677-52-65
info@new-tons.ru, www.new-tons.ru NEWTONS info@pfgroup.ru, www.pfgroup.ru grovp
OKB CMEKTP / OKB SPECTR 2 A3061 PAJIOHUKA.COM, 000 / RADONIKA.COM LLC 2 A4OM
194044, Poccus, CankT-TeTepbypr, yn. YyryHHas, 4. 20 129110, Poccms, Mockea, yn. lepencnasckas b,
Ten.: +7 (812) 740-79-15 a. 11, nom. 3,K. 9
okb@okb-spectr.ru, www.okb-spectr.ru Ten.: +7 (495) 661-61-09, +7 (495) 661-61-09

info@radonika.com, www.radonika.com
ONT3K / OPTEC 3 B1075
199178, Poccua, Caukt-Metepbypr, Manbiit npocnexT B.O., PA3PABOTKA U PETUCTPALIMA IEKAPCTBEHHBIX CPEACTB, 3 B8001
0. 58, nutep A, riom, 20H MHOOPMALMOHHBIA NOPTAN / DRUG DEVELOPMENT AND B8O
Ten.: +7 (812) 325-55-47, +7 NN REGISTRATION, INFORMATIONAL RESOURCE
info-@optec.ru, www.opiec.ru —_—— 117149, Poccus, Mockea, CuMdepononbckuii 6ynbsap,

.8, nom. 1/1 JR—
OCTEK-APTTYJ1 / 0STEC-ARTTOOL 3 B1017 Ten.: +7 (962) 973-69-85, @ PPJ'IC
121087, Poccus, Mocksa, yn. bapknas, g. 6, cTp. 3 +7 (962) 973-69-85
Ten.: +7 (495) 788-44-44 info@pharmjournal.ru, www.pharmjournal.ru
info@arttool.ru, www.arttool.ru PATOH, 0AO / RATON JSC PR
MAH3KO0, KOMMAHUA / PANECO 2 A3051 246044, Benapycb, lomens, yn. OeatoHnHcKoro, A. 19
115477, Poccun, Mocksa, yn. KaHTemupoBckas, 4. 58 Ten.: +375 (232) 58-42-72
Ten.: +8 (800) 550-72-31, info@raton.by,
+8 (800) 550-72-31 MaHdko www.raton.by (U BATOH
info@paneco.ru, www.paneco-ltd.ru PEC / RVS 3 Blo37
METPOTEX / PETROTECH 3 B30M 190020, Poccus, CaHkT-leTepbypr, BymMaxHas, -
119571, Poccua, MockBa, JleHnHCKmi npocnekT, A. 154, A.17, nutepa A, oduc 225 74 \\
KOMH. 9 Ten.: +7 (812) 320-67-07 /
Ten.: +7 (495) 438-00-08, pETRD:'T::CéN& post@rvs-ltd.ru, www.rvs-ltd.ru l PBC
+7l(49(g) 433-00;103 A PEATOPT, 000 / REATORG, LLC 3 B4O17
sales@petrotech.ru, www.petrotech.ru 117587, Poccums, Mocksa, BapLascKoe wwocce, 4. 125
NOBEPME, 000 / POVERIE 3 B6053 Ten.: +7 (495) 966-31-40
117246, Poccus, Mockea, HayuHbin npoesf, reatorg@reatorg.ru, www.reatorg.ru
A. 20, cTp. 2, 31ak 2 POCXUMPEAKTUB, ACCOLMALIMA / 3 B4OY7
Ten.: +7 (905) 554-76—56, +7 (905) 554-76-56 ROSHIMREAKTIV, ASSOCIATION
polina.gremyakova@poveru.ru, www.poveru.ru 107076, Poccus, Mocksa, a/a 25 Poc
NONMCEPBMC HN® / POLYSERVICE MANUFACTURING AND 2 a5 1en:+7 (495) 964-98-68 xum "R
ENGINEERING COMPANY pr@arhr.ru, www.arhr.ru
196650, PoccwA, CankT-Mletep6ypr, Konnwo, Tepputopua PYCEMO®APM, 000 / RUSBIOPHARM LLC 3 B40&Y
Wwopckuit 3asop, A. 22, nut. IM 125130, Poccus, Mocksa,
Ten.: +7 (812) 449-19-92, +7 (812) 449-19-92 CraponeTpoBcKkuii npoesg, 4. 11, kopn. 1 M
office@npfpol.ru, www.npfpol.ru Ten.: +8 (800) 707-11-43,
NPUEOPTEX 3KCNO, }KYPHAN / +8 (800) 707-17-50 Extotoans
PRIBORTECH EXPO, JOURNAL mall@rbpharm.ru, www.rbpharm.ru
195027, Poccus, Carkr-Tletep6ypr, PBIBMHCKMiA 3ABOJ] NPUEOPOCTPOEHMA, A / 3 B1093
yn. MarnuToropckas, A. 51 RYBINSK INSTRUMENT MAKING PLANT
Ten.: +7 (812) 326-18-64 152907, Poccus, Pui6uHck, np. Cepoa, A. 89
exp@prompages.ru, www.prompages.ru Ten.: +7 (4855) 59-26-07, +7 (4855) e sa50a
NPONAB-TPEI/, 000 / PROLAB-TRADE LLC 2 A1063 28,1)58‘@[13 LR iR
129343, Poccua, Mockea, npoesf Cepebpsakosa, pribor@rzp.su, www.MeannacTuk.po
A. 6, cTp. 2, 3-7 31a, ouc 24 CMBUPCKMUE AHAJIMTUYECKME CUCTEMBbI, 000 / 3 B60S5
Ten.: +7 (495) 210-34-35 SIBERIAN ANALYTICAL SYSTEMS, LLC
info@omnislab.ru, www.omnislab.ru 660049, Poccun, KpacHospck,

yn. JlenuHa, o. 52, oduc 8/1 o
NPOMbILUNIEHHBIE 3KONOrMYECKUE TIABOPATOPUU, 000 / 3 B4017 X no_ no_ e
INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES lg’;@lfz?)rjgw[x Wzga:; 23:{]1) 58-09-24 | manmmesoecwrens
197341, Poccua, CankT-TeTepbypr, yn. AdoHckas, 4. 2, BL| o ' 3
«AdoHcKas 2», oduc 3-114 MPOMBIWIIEHHLE CUI'M NJIIOC UHKUHUPUHT / SIGM PLUS ENGINEERING 2 A5045
Ten.: +7 (812) 309-29-40, Z 117342, Poccua, Mocksa, yn. BeeaeHckoro, 4. 3
+7 (812) 309-29-40 Ten.: +7 (495) 789-36-64, e
sale@pe-lab.ru, www.pe-lab.ru +7 (495) 334-43-93 Y
NPO®ECCHA, LIEHTP O5PA30BATE/IbHBIX NPOTPAMM / 3 peom sales@massflow.ru, www.massflow.ry
PROFESSIYA, EPC B8O CUHEPKOH / SYNERCON 3 B3015

190020, Poccws, CaHkT-leTepbypr, a/a 140
Ten.: +7 (812) 313-54-14,

+7 (812) 313-54-14

info@epcprof.ru, www.epcprof.ru

UEHTP
OBPA3OBATENbHBIX
MIPOTPAMM

I NPO®ECCUA

117587, Poccus, Mocksa, BapLasckoe wwocce, 4. 118/1
Ten.: +7 (495) 741-59-04,

+7 (495) 640-19-71
info@synercon.ru, www.synercon.ru

* CUHEPKOH m SYNERCON

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu
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AHAJIUTUKA
3KCro

ANIOABUTHBIN CMINCOK YYACTHUKOB

YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR U LY

HALL STAND
CKAMIUH, 000 / SKYGEN 3 B1015
129085, Poccus, MockBa,
yn. lopoBuKoBa, 4. 9, cTp. 9 SKLJGen
Ten.: +7 (495) 215-02-22
pharma@skygen.com, www.skygen.com
CMn, A0 / SMP, JSC 3 B8001
129085, Poccus, Mocksa, yn. lofjoBuKoBa, f. 9¢9 B80T

Ten.: +7 (495) 135-12-40
editor@pcr.news, Www.pcr.news

3AN1/ CTEHO/
HALL  STAND
TECKAH, 000 / TESCAN, CIS LTD 3 B1043
195220, Poccus, CakT-TeTepbypr,
lpawgaHckum np., 4. 11, auT. A
Ten.: +7 (812) 322-58-99,

+7 (495) 445-55-45
info@tescan.ru, www.tescan.ru

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR

TECKAH

COKTPEM[ KO / SOCTRADE CO 2 A4023

115419, Poccun, Mocksa,
(SocTrade)

TEXUMNOPTTPEN/, / TECHIMPORTTRADE 3 B4043
117342, Poccums, Mocksa, yn. bytneposa,

n. 17, 3tax 2, oduc 206

Ten.: +7 (495) 150-41-44

inquiries@tech-i.ru, www.tech-i.ru

yn. Opaxonukmase, 11, ctp.3
Ten.: +7 (495) 604-44-44

info@soctrade.com, www.soctrade.com

COOPUHCKUE YNAKOBOYHbIE MAHY®AKTYPbI / 3 B2085
SOFRINO PACKAGING MANUFACTURIES

141270, Poccun, CodpuHo, MocKkoBcKas 06nacTb,
rOPOACKON OKpYT MyLIKUHCKWI, p.n.
CodpuHo, yn. Kpaitnas, f. 2

Ten.: +7 (495) 993-64-47, +7 (925)
390-11-84

sum.info@sofupak.ru, www.sofupak.ru

TEXHOWH®O0 / TECHNOINFO 3 B6059
121248, Poccun, Mocksa,

KyTy3oBckui npocnekT, A. 9, kopn. 2A @

Ten.: +7 (499) 270-66-26
info@technoinfo.ru, www.technoinfo.ru TexHoUHDo

TEXHONPUBOP HIM / TEHNOPRIBOR NPP 3 B7015
140002, Poccus, Jiobepubl,

OKkTAbpbCKUI NpocneKT A.112, Kopn. 4

Ten.: +7 (495) 661-22-11, +8 (800) 301-22-11 "V~ rexronevisor
marketing@tehnopribor.ru,

CNEKTP-M / SPECTR-M 2 A1027
142432, Poccuma, YepHoronoska, 1-1 npoesg, A. 4

Ten.: +7 (496) 255-80-20, +7 (496) 255-80-30

info@enspectr.ru, www.enspectr.ru

CMEKTPANT / SPECTRITE 3 B7013
108851, Poccuma, Mocksa, Lepbutka, yn. CnopTtueHasn, . 7

Ten.: +7 (915) 294-93-12, +7 (911) 120-05-12

info@spectrite.ru, www.spectrite.ru

CNEKTPOCKONKA, ONTUKA U JTIA3EPBI - ABAHTAPHbIE 3 B7011
PA3PABOTKMU, 3A0 / SPECTROSCOPY, OPTICS, LASERS -

ADVANCED RESEARCH, JSC

220034, benapycb, MuHcK,

yn. [natoHoBa, A. 16, nom. 36

634021, Poccus, ToMcK,
rOM b
HAAHT
EDUCATION CENTER SODEYSTVIE

yn. Enusaposeix, a. 97/9, opuc 31

Ten.: +7 (3822) 90-29-12

443086, Poccun, Camapa, yn. Bpy6ens, g. 17
Ten.: +7 (846) 211-02-07 o

www.tehnopribor.ru

TOMbAHAJIUAT, HMN / TOMANALYT, RPE 3 B6015
ta@tomanalyt.ru, www.tomanalyt.ru

YYEBHbIIA LLEHTP COEACTBUE, Yoy Ano /

info@noudposodeistvie.ru, www.

HoyanocogewcTaue.pd

@ COﬂEVlgTBVIE
YUEBHbIA LIEHTP

Ten.: +375 (29) 116-06-75, VUsorAm

+7 (926) 525-12-59

marketing@solar.by, www.solar.by

CYPTYTXUMKOMNJIEKT, 000 / SURGUTKHIMKOMPLEKT 3 B4055
117335, Poccus, MockBa,

yn. Basunosa, . 69/75, Kab. 6

Ten.: +8 (495) 795-94-99 &(

CYPFYTXHMKOMANEKT

shk@shk.su, www.shk.su

OAPMALLEEBTUMECKUE TEXHOJIOTUU U YITAKOBKA, 3 B8001
MYPHAN / PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGIES AND B8011
PACKAGING, MAGAZINE

8747.png

111024, Poccua, Mocksa, yn. ABmamoTopHas, I. 51, opuc 26
Ten.: +7 (495) 790-36-99

medbus@mail.ru, www.pharmtechnologies.ru,
www.medbusiness.ru

TATJIEP / TAGLER 3 B5011
107076, Poccun, Mockea,
boropoackuit Ban, 4. 3, cTp. 32
Ten.: +7 (495) 649-86-60,

+8 (800) 500-93-80
info@tagler.ru, www.tagler.ru

TAGLER®

®APMCEPBUC, 000 / PHARMSERVICE 3 B1025
105318, Poccuma, Mockea, BH. Tep. . MyHuUmnanbHbIi OKpyr

CokonwuHan ropa, yn. 3mannosckui Ban, g. 20, nom. 2

Ten.: +7 (495) 23-10-88

info@pharm-servis.ru, www.pharm-servis.ru

TO KPACHAA 3BE3[1A, 000 / TH KRASNAYA ZVEZDA, LLC 3 B1011
160009, Poccus, Bonorga, yn. Mupa, a. 76
Ten.: +7 (900) 500-70-20,

+7 (900) 500-33-77

info@tdkz.su, www.tdkz.su

uuuuuuuuu

OECCEH 3M A 1, 000 / VOESSEN 3 B7019

Poccua, MockBa, HayuHbin npoe3g,
0. 17, 1-i nogwbesp, 14 atax, opuc 14-2 v
Ten.: +7 (495) 532-63-78 \‘

info@voessen.com, www.voessen.com

TEKCA, 000/ TECSA, 000 3 B7041
129075, Poccus, Mocksa,

yn. ApryHoBcKas, . 3, K. 1
Ten.: +7 (495) 212-11-60
info@tecsa.ru, www.tecsa.ru

JTECSA

O®U3NNABNPUBOP / FIZLABPRIBOR 2 A3031
117587, Poccua, MockBa,

Bapwasckoe wwocce, f.125 XK, kopn. 5

Ten.: +7 (495) 988-87-25

info@fizlabpribor.ru, www.fizlabpribor.ru

oorop / FOGOD 3 B3043

Poccus, r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy,
Ten.: +7 (863) 301-00-45 & 0oroa

lab@fogod.ru, www.lfogod.ru

TEPM3KC / TERMEX 2 A4D43
634507, Poccus, ToMck, n. MpeaTeyeHck,

yn. MennopatusHas, A. 10A, ctp. 1

Ten.: +7 (3822) 49-01-50

termex®@termexlab.ru, www.termexlab.ru ~ TERMEX

®O0H PA3BUTUA HAYKU U NPOMBILUNIEHHOCTH / 3 B1057
FUND FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF SCIENCE AND INDUSTRY

249311, Poccua, Kanymckan obnacTb, p-H. JyMUHUYCKWIA,

4. Bepxnee 'ynbuoBo, a. 87, c1p. 1
Ten.: +7 (916) 484-32-72 oonn
big@frnp.org, www.frnp.org [
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

ANALITIKA
EXPO

3AN/ CTEHA/

YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND

XEBEJ1 TEXHONOM KU, 000 / HEVEL TECHNOLOGY 3 B5083
428015, Poccus, Yysaluckan Pecnybnuka,

r. Yebokcapl, yn. lvporosa, a. 12, kopn. 3

Ten.: +7 (8352) 68-69-60, +7 (917) 664-05-18

order@heveltech.com, www.heveltech.com

XWUMAB / CHEMLAB CO. 3 B5053
190020, Poccus, CankT-letepbypr, yn. bymarkHas,

a. 17, nutep A, nom. 215
Ten.: +7 (812) 380-93-10 MMB
ooochemlab®@bk.ru,

WWW.CBUMUHEpPaNU3aTop.pd

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR SUlg (i 1l

XUMME], TOPrOBbIW [0M / CHIMMED, TD 2 A1051
115230, Poccus, Mockea, Kawwmpckoe wocce, 4. 3, Kopnyc 2,

ctpoenme 4/9, BL «Cupuyc Mapk»

Ten.: +7 (495) 640-41-92, Z)alleEﬂ
+7 (499) 682-65-55 — =
mail@chimmed.ru, www.chimmed.ru

XPOMAT3K CKb / PHROMATEC SDO 2 A2035
424000, Poccua, Mowkap-0na,

yn. Ctpoutenen, a. 94 | ; |
Ten.: +7 (8362) 68-59-68

mail@chromatec.ru, www.chromatec.ru ~ XPOMaT3K

HALL  STAND
IKCUTOH TECT, 000 / EXITON TEST, LTD 3 B1043
195220, Poccun, CankT-lMeTepbypr, parkaaHcKui
npocnekT, A. 11, nutepaA/ 2 <
MockBa, Yn. ABTo3aBofcKas, a. 14
Ten.: +7 (812) 317-37-37, ucymon Tect
+7 (495) 374-66-77
info@exiton-test.ru, www.exiton-test.ru
INIEMEHT / ELEMENT 2 A1031
620075, Poccua, EkaTepunbypr, yn. baxosa, 4. 68, nom. 14
Ten.: +7 (343) 278-34-64, +7 (343)
978-34-65 (= aneMEHT
info@element-msc.ru,
www.element-msc.ru
INTEMUKC / ELTEMIX 3 B6041

394038, Poccua, BopoHex,

yn. lnporosa, 4. 876

Ten.: +7 (473) 204-53-02, +7 (473)
info@eltemiks.ru, www.eltemiks.ru

(a ANTEMUKC

XPOMOC UHXUHUPUHT, 000 / CHROMOS ENGINEERING LLC 2 A1021
606000, Poccua, Hukeropogfckas obnacts,

r. [13epuHCK, yn. JlepMoHTOBA, 4. 16
Ten.: +7 (8313) 24-92-00, XPOMOC
+7 (8313) 24-93-00

mail@has.ru, www.has.ru

IHEPT0J1AB / ENERGOLAB 2 A2021
127018, Poccus, MockBa,

3-npoess MapbuHoit Powwm, f. 40/6 =/_\
Ten.: +7 (495) 926-02-15 ~
post@energolab.com, 3HEPrOrAB
www.energolab-ae.ru

LWENTEK Al, MOCKOBCKOE NPEACTABUTENILCTBO / 3 B4035
SCHELTEC AG, MOSCOW REPRESENTATIVE

119334, Poccums, Mockea, JleHMHCKMIM npocnekT, 4. 38A

Ten.: +7 (495) 935-88-88

info@scheltec.ru, www.scheltec.ru

3MNAK-CEPBUC / EPAC-SERVICE 2 A1033
644033, Poccua, OMcK, yn. Harubuua, a. 1, oduc 216 A1043
Ten.: +7 (3812) 43-38-83, NIC.

+7 (3812) 66-03-03

epac@epac-service.ru, MR
WWW.epac-service.ru

3KOUHCTPYMEHT / ECOINSTRUMENT 3 B4041
119049, Poccus, MocKBa,

yn. KpbiMckuii Ban, a. 3, c1p.2, odmc 512

Ten.: +7 (495) 745-22-90 &8 akomnc
mail®@ecoinstrument.ru,

www.ecoinstrument.ru

10NX / YPH GROUP 3 B6025
117638, Poccus, MockBa, Bapluasckoe wocce, A. 56, cTp. 2

Ten.: +7 (499) 613-11-77

sales@analizator.ru, www.analizator.ru

3KOHUKC-3IKCNEPT / ECONIX-EXPERT 2 A4063
117513, Poccua, Mockea, yn. Akagemuka bakynesa, 6-1-179

Ten.: +7 (499) 600-23-45

ionomer@ionomer.ru, Www.ionomer.ru

3KOC-1/ EKOS-1 3 B4017
107023, Poccua, MockBa,

yN. 3NeKTpo3aBoLcKan, 4. 24, cTp. 3
Ten.: +7 (495) 964-98-68
office@ekos-1.ru, www.ekos-1.ru

7 axoc.4

npowse0RcTBo peacieoe

IKPOCXUM, 000 / ECROSKHIM LTD 2 A1011
199178, Poccua, CankT-MeTepbypr, 18-a nuuua B.O., BLL

«CeHatop», 4. 29, Kopn. A, opuc A603

Ten.: +7 (812) 322-96-00

info@ecohim.ru, www.ecohim.ru

3KCUTOH AHAJIUTUK / EXITON ANALYTIC 3 B1043
194021, Poccun, CaHkT-MeTepbypr, BH.TEp.T.

MyHuumnanbHbIv okpyr [parkaaHKa,

[pawpanckum np., 4. 11, nutepa A, 5.‘:‘@.4,,4’

noM. 1 H, koM. 366

Ten.: +7 (812) 322-58-99

info@exiton-analytic.ru, www.exiton-analytic.ru
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LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS

ANALITIKA
EXPO

CMUCOK YYACTHWUKOB MO BUAAM NPEAOCTABIAEMON NPOAYVKLINK
LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS

YYACTHWMK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR

1. TABOPATOPHOE 0B0PY[10BAHUE U NPUBOPbI /
LABORATORY EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUMENTS

ANHUI ZHONGKE DULING COMMERCIAL
APPLIANCE CO., LTD

AWARENESS TECHNOLOGY

BIOMALL.IN

BOXUN

BRAYDEN TRADING L.L.C

CHANGSHA YINGTAI INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
CHONGQING DRAWELL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
E-BLOT LIFE SCIENCE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD
FOUR E'S SCIENTIFIC

GUANGZHOU JET BIO-FILTRATION CO., LTD
HEFEI LABGIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

JIANGXI TIANZHAOC CHROMATOGRAPHY
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

JOAN LAB EQUIPMENT (ZHEJIANG) CO., LTD

LACHOI SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT (SHAOXING) CO., LTD
LINHAI TAN'S VACUUM EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

MDHC LIFE TECHNOLOGIES(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD
MINDMAP TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD

NANJING CHISHUN TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD

NINGBO QIHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD
NINGBO SCIENTZ BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

OPTOSKY PHOTONICS INC

QUALITEST

RWD LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD

SHANGHAI CHENYI MEASURING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

SHANGHSHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC
INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD / SHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC
INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD

SHENZHEN TECOM BIOTECH CO., LTD
SKYKLAD
STIER (GUANGZHOU) INSTRUMENT CO., LTD

SUNTECH SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS
MANUFACTURING CO., LTD

TIANJIN FUJI SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
TOFFLON JOY

TUP LIFE SCIENCE CO. LTD

UNIDENT

ZHEJIANG KEEN LAB EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD
ZHEJIANG ORIENT GENE BIOTECH CO., LTD

ZHEJIANG YIKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ABPOPA / AVRORA LLC

A3VMYTTEXHOC®EPA, 000 / AZIMUT.TEKHNOSFERA

3AN/
HALL

w W w w w W w W w W N w W w N W W W W NN W NN W Ww W N

W W N W W W W W Ww

CTEHA/
STAND

A2037

A1023
B5047
B1027
B7061
A5049
ALO4S
B3077
A2062
A1047
B6047
B1085

B3035
B3051
A4033
B6017
B5065
B2075

A3015
B1055
B6021
B3025
B1059
B4099
B6027

B7059
B1015
B5097
B6035

B5057
B4083
B7023
B3085
B7051

B4081
A1035
B1021

B5093

YYACTHUK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR

ANAME[] / ALAMED
AJICU-®APMTEX / ALSI-PHARMTECH

AHANUTUYECKME MCCIIEQOBATEJIbCKME NPUBOPHI /
ANALYTICAL EXPLORATORY INSTRUMENTS

AHANATIKCNEPT AT / ANALYTEXPERT AG
ACENTWUKA / ASEPTICA

ACCOLMALINA KOMMNETEHTHOCTb M KAYECTBO /
ASSOCIATION COMPETENCE AND QUALITY

BBT/BWT

BEJIAKBWJIOH / BELAQUILON
BUHOPA / BENORA

BUOMTEX / BIOMTECH
BMOXMMMAK / BIOCHEMMACK

BCKB HEOTEXMMABTOMATUKA, AO /
BSKB NEFTEKHIMAVTOMATIKA, JSC

BMBPOTEXHWK / VIBROTECHNIK
BUJTAKC / VILAX

BUJIUTEK / VILITEK
BOJIBTMETPUKA / VOLTMETRIKA
FEHOJTAB, 000 / GENOLAB LLC
FEPMEQH / GERMEON

'K MCKPOJAH / ISKROLINE GROUP
IAHWEC / DANIES

JNA3M/ DIA-M

[HK-TEXHOJI0r 1A / DNA-TECHNOLOGY
[3MKOM / DEMCOM

WHMNPOTEX / ENPROTECH

MHCKAH / INSCAN

WUCTILITATENIbHbIF LIEHTP CATbBYC, 000/
TEST CENTER SALVUS LLC

KOMMAHWA XENIMKOH, 000 / HELICON COMPANY LLC
KOPT3K / CORTEC

KPE30J1/KREZOL

KPUCMAC+, 3A0 / CHRISTMAS+, CJSC
JIABMHCTPYMEHTbI, 000 / LABINSTRUMENTS
JIABKOHLIENT / LABCONCEPT

NABOPATOPHOE 050PY0BAHUE W NMPUBOPbI / LOIP

JIABTECT / LABTEST

JIABTEX / LABTEH

JIAKOMA, 000/ LACOPALLC
NEHPEAKTMB / LENREACTIV

JIOM3KC, TK / LUMEX

MATYC / MAGUS

MAKCMM MELIMKATT / MAKSIM MEDIKAL
MACCMEJIMKA, 000 / MASSMEDICA, LLC

EXHIBITION GUIDE
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B1031
B1065

B8001/
B8011

B3063
B3065
B5095

B7045
B3041
A1061

B3045
B3017
B5027

A2053
B1051
B5043
B4001
B4065
A4065
B7001
B4085
A2023
B6037
B4067
B4023
B1043
B1095

A20M
A2063
A3021
B4017
B3021
B5013

A3023A/
A3023B

A2043
B3027
B4053
B6033
B3013
B3073
B3031
A2061
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AHAJIUTUKA CNUCOK YYACTHUKOB Mo BUAAM NPEQOCTABNAEMOM MPOAYKLIMMU

3KCNo
3AN/ CTEHD/ 3AN/ CTEHL/

YYACTHMK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR WAL STAND YYACTHMK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR WAL STAND
MEOVAHA-OUITBTP HITK / MEDIANA-FILTER RPC 3 B5041 3KOHMKC-3KCMEPT / ECONIX-EXPERT 2 ALDS3
MEPTEX / MERTECH 3 B5037 3KPOCXMM, 000 / ECROSKHIM LTD 2 A0
MWIIIAB, 000 / MILLAB, LLC 2 A2051 3KCUTOH AHAJIUTYK / EXITON ANALYTIC 3 B1043
MC-AHAJIUTUKA, 000 / MS-ANALYTICA 2 AI013 3JKCUTOH TECT, 000 / EXITON TEST, LTD 3 B1043
HABWTEKC CAVHTUOWK / NABITEX SCIENTIFIC 3 B1033 3IIEMEHT / ELEMENT 2 A031
HMO CMEKTPOH, 000 / SPECTRON NPO LTD 3 B3055 3MAK-CEPBWC / EPAC-SERVICE 2 A1033/
HLIBO — ®OTOHUKA / FORC-PHOTONICS SC 3 B4063 A1043

1.1. AHATIMTUYECKOE 0650PYIOBAHME /
HBIOTOHC / NEWTONS 2 A2033

/ ANALYTICAL EQUIPMENT

OCTEK-APTTYJ1/ OSTEC-ARTTOOL 3 B1017

BEIJING GUARMA INCORPORATED. 3 B4097
MAH3KO, KOMMAHWA / PANECO 2 A3051

BEIJING SHUGUANGMING ELECTRONIC 2 A5047
NETPOTEX / PETROTECH 3 B3N LIGHTING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
MOBEPUE, 000 / POVERIE 3  B6053 BIOBASE GROUP 3 B5025
PATOH, 0AQ / RATON JSC 3 B7031 CHANGSHA TIANCHUANG POWDER 3 B5091
PBC/RVS 3 B1037 TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
PEATOPT, 000 / REATORG, LLC 3 B4017 CHANGSHA YINGTAI INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A5049
POCXMMPEAKTMB, ACCOLMALINA / 3 B4017 CHONGQING DRAWELL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A4LD4S
ROSHIMREAKTIV, ASSOCIATION CLINX SCIENCE INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7047
RYBINSK INSTRUMENT MAKING PLANT

FAITHFUL INSTRUMENT (HEBEI ) CO., LTD 3 B7053
CUBMPCKME AHATIMTUYECKME CUCTEMBI, 000 / 3 B6055
SIBERIAN ANALYTICAL SYSTEMS, LLC GUANGZHOU PRIN-CEN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD 3 B5087
CUMM NIOC UHMKMUHWUPUYHT / 2 A5045 HANGZHOU YOONING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3075
SIGM PLUS ENGINEERING HANGZHOU YOMIM INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD 3 B1091
CMHEPKOH / SYNERCON 3 B30TS HEBEI ORUN SCIENTIFC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B6065
CKAWIIKWMH, 000 / SKYGEN 3 BI0TS HUANGHUA XINGCHEN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5019
CMEKTP-M/ SPECTR-M 2 A1027 JINSP COMPANY LIMITED 3 B1053
CMERTPAWT / SPECTRITE 3 B7013 MINDMAP TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD 3 B5065
CMEKTPOCKOMNA, OMTUKA W JTASEPbI - 3 B7OT NANJING BINZHENGHONG INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B2071
ABAHTAPIHbIE PA3PABOTKM, 3A0 / SPECTROSCOPY,
OPTICS, LASERS — ADVANCED RESEARCH, JSC NANJING BONITA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A3017
CYPMYTXMMKOMIJIEKT, 000/ SURGUTKHIMKOMPLEKT 3 B4055 NANJING CHISHUN TECHNOLOGY 3 B2075

DEVELOPMENT CQ., LTD
TATIEP /TAGLER 3 5o NANJING RUNZE FLUID CONTROL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 B4045
TI1 KPACHAA 3BE3[IA, 000 / 3 BION §
TH KRASNAYA ZVEZDA, LLC NINGBO SCIENTZ BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3  B1055
TEKCA, 000/ TECSA, 000 3 B7041 QUALITEST 3 B3025
TEPM3KC / TERMEX 2 ALOA3 RWD LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B10%9
TEXHOMPUEOP HIM / TEHNOPRIBOR NPP 3 B7OI5 SHANGHAI JP ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENT CQ., LTD 3 B5015
YYEBHbIM LEHTP COLEMCTBYE, Yoy Ao / SHANGHAI RONG TAI BIOCHEMICAL 3 B4O77
EDUCATION CENTER SODEYSTVIE ENGINEERING CO., LTD
OECCEH 3M AV 11, 000 / VOESSEN 3 B7019 SHANGHAI ZHICHU INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3037
OAPMCEPBUC, 000 / PHARMSERVICE 3 BI1025 SHENZHEN BM LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B6051
OW3NABINPUBOP / FIZLABPRIBOR 2 A3031 SHENZHEN GVISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 A1039
o0rof/FoGoD 3 B3043 TUP LIFE SCIENCE CO. LTD 3 B7023
OOH[ PA3BUTUA HAYKM U NPOMBILLAIEHHOCTM / 3 BI1057 WEPURE BIOTECH (GUANGZHOU) CO., LTD 3 B5045
FUND FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF
SCIENCE AND INDUSTRY WIGGENS CO., LTD 3 B5023
SVMIAE / CHEMLAB CO0. 3 BS0S3 XIAMEN DEXING MAGNET TECH. CO., LTD 3 B2083
XPOMOC MHIVHVPHHT, 000 / CHROMOS ) A1 \TnRz/l\-lé)ENgOHoLNTGDX|N (BEIJING) INTERNATIONAL 3 B4051
ENGINEERING LLC ”
LWENTEK AT, MOCKOBCKOE NPEQCTABUTENBCTBO / 3 B4035 ABPOPA/ AVRORA LLC 3 Bzl
SCHELTEC AG, MOSCOW REPRESENTATIVE AKBAXPOM / AQUACHROM 3 B7021
3IKOMHCTPYMEHT / ECOINSTRUMENT 3 B4O4I AJIAME[] / ALAMED 3 BI1031
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LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS AEQQ)LITIKA

3AN1/ CTEHO/ 3AN1/ CTEHO/
YYACTHUK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND
AJICU-OAPMTEX / ALSI-PHARMTECH 3 BI065 OKE CMEKTP / OKB SPECTR 2 A3061
AJIbIVMEL, 000 / ALGIMED LLC 2 A3041 OCTEK-APTTYJ1/ OSTEC-ARTTOOL 3 BI01Y
AHAJIUTUYECKME UCCTIELOBATENbCKVE MPUBOPLI/ 3 B800T/ METPOTEX / PETROTECH 3 B3011
ANALYTICAL EXPLORATORY INSTRUMENTS B8O11 OBEPYE. 000 / POVERIE 3 Beos3
ﬁggggﬂé%‘fﬂﬂc}émﬁﬁ&”ﬂg%SAKL‘I\?YECTB0/ 3 B30% MOJVCEPBYC HN® / POLYSERVICE MANUFACTURING 2 A1015
° AND ENGINEERING COMPANY

BETTEPCA3 PYC, 000/ BETTERSIZE RUS LTD 2 AADAT PA3PABOTKA U PETUCTPALIMA IEKAPCTBEHHbIX 3 B800T/
BYOMEQULIMHCKWE CUCTEMbI, 000 / 3 B3101 CPELICTB, UHOOPMALIMOHHBIN MOPTANT / B8O11
BIOMEDICAL SYSTEMS CO LTD DRUG DEVELOPMENT AND REGISTRATION,
BUOMTEX / BIOMTECH 3 B34S INFORMATIONAL RESOURCE
BUOXMMMAK / BIOCHEMMACK 3 B30V PATOH, OAQ /RATON JSC 3 B7031
BET ®AKTOP / VET FAKTOR 3 BI0& PBC/RVS 3 B0y
B30P, 000/ VZOR LLC 2 ALY CUBMPCKUE AHATMTUYECKWE CUCTEMI, 000 / 3 B6055

SIBERIAN ANALYTICAL SYSTEMS, LLC
BUEPA PYC / VIBRA RUS 2 A2031

CMHEPKOH / SYNERCON 3 B3015
BUSIUTEK / VILITEK 3 B5043 N

CTIEKTPAIT / SPECTRITE 3 B7013
BTL| BACMWK, 000 / VLADIKAVKAZ 2 A3013
TECHNOLOGICAL CENTER BASPIK LLC CNEKTPOCKOMKMA, ONTUKA U JTA3EPHI - 3 B70M

ABAHTAPLIHBIE PA3PABOTKM, 3A0 / SPECTROSCOPY,
TEHOJIAB, 000/ GENOLAB LLC 3 BA4D6S OPTICS, LASERS — ADVANCED RESEARCH, JSC
K UCKPOJTA/H / ISKROLINE GROUP 3 B7001 CYPMYTXVMMKOMIEKT, 000 / SURGUTKHIMKOMPLEKT 3 B4055
TPYMMA AR-3M-CH, 000 / IMC GROUP LTD 2 A3035 TEXHOMH®O / TECHNOINFO 3 B&0S9
A3MKOM / DEMCOM 3 BaDe7 TOMBAHAJIUT, HNM / TOMANALYT, RPE 3 B60IS
WHMPOTEX / ENPROTECH 3 BA0Z3 OECCEH 3M A W, 000 / VOESSEN 3 B7019
WNHCKAH /INSCAN 3 B1043 (APMCEPBWC, 000 / PHARMSERVICE 3 BI025
KAMOLLLM NMHEBMATWKA, 000 / CAMOZZI 3 B5051
PNEVMATIKA. LLC OW3JIABMPUBOP / FIZLABPRIBOR 2 A3031
KOMAHWA CEPBYCJIAB, 000 / SERVICELAB LLC 3 B3045 (OroA/FoGOD 3 B33
KOMAHWA XEZIMKOH, 000 / HELICON COMPANY LLC 2 A2011 ?Sﬂgﬁt?g?ng lgg&'&%ﬁﬁf gyb'm”EHHOCT” / 3 B0y
KOPT3K / CORTEC 2 A2063 SCIENCE AND INDUSTRY
KPEATOP 'K / KREATOR GC 3 B1029 XVMME(I, TOPTOBbIi1 IOM / CHIMMED, TD 2 AI051
KPE30J1/ KREZOL 2 A3021 XPOMAT3K CKE / CHROMATEC SDO 2 A2035
JIABUHCTPYMEHTBI, 000 / LABINSTRUMENTS 3 B3021 XPOMOC VHMKMHWUPUHT, 000 / 2 AI021
TIABKOHLIENT / LABCONCEPT 3 B5013 CHROMOS ENGINEERING LLC

LWETEK AT, MOCKOBCKOE MPELCTABUTE/bCTBO / 3 B403S
JIABOPATOPHOE OBOPY/IOBAHVE VI IPUEOPLI /LOIP 2 ﬁggggg\/ SCHELTEC AG, MOSCOW REPRESENTATIVE
NIABTECT / LABTEST 2 A2043 3KOMHCTPYMEHT / ECOINSTRUMENT 3 B4O4I
[IABTEX / LABTEH 3 B30T 3IKOHWKC-3KCMEPT / ECONIX-EXPERT 2 ALD3
FIOM3KC, FK / LUMEX 3 B3013 3KPOCXMM, 000 / ECROSKHIM LTD 2 AN
M-CTIEKTP / M-SPECTR 3 B0 3IKCUTOH AHATTUTUK / EXITON ANALYTIC 3 BI043
MATYC / MAGUS 3 B3073 3/IEMEHT / ELEMENT 2 AI031
MACCMELIVIKA, 000 / MASSMEDICA, LLC 2 A2061 JIMTEMAUKC / ELTEMIX 3 BoD4T
MESNT3K / MELYTEC 2 MO 3JHEPIOJIAG / ENERGOLAB 2 A2021
MEPTEX / MERTECH 3 B5037 3MAK-CEPBUC / EPAC-SERVICE 2 mgzg/
META-XPOM H® / META-CHROM 3 B7025

10NX / YPH GROUP 3 B6025
MUJTIAB, 000 / MILLAB, LLC 2 A2051

1.2. OBLLENIABOPATOPATOPHOE OE0PYOBAHME /
MC-AHAJINTUKA, 000 / MS-ANALYTICA 2 A1013 GENERAL LABORATORY EQUIPMENT
HMO CMEKTPOH, 000 / SPECTRON NPO LTD 3 B3055 APPLIANCE CO., LTD
HLIBO — ®OTOHWKA / FORC-PHOTONICS SC 3 B4063 AWARENESS TECHNOLOGY 2 A1023
HBIOTOHC / NEWTONS 2 A2033 BEIJING EVERFUGE BIOTECH CO, LTD 2 ALOIS
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AHAJIUTUKA CNUCOK YYACTHUKOB Mo BUAAM NPEQOCTABNAEMOM MPOAYKLIMMU

9KCNno
YYACTHIK BbLICTABKM / EXHIBITOR i’:ﬂ{ CSTTEA”,@/ YYACTHIK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR ﬂi’:( CSTTE;'@/
BEIJING GUARMA INCORPORATED. 3 B4097 ABPOPA / AVRORA LLC 3 BI1021
BEIJING SHUGUANGMING ELECTRONIC 2 A5047 A3VMYTTEXHOCOEPA, 000 / AZIMUTTEKHNOSFERA 3 B5093
LIGHTING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD ATIAMELL/ ALAMED 3 BI031
BELJING WIIP CO. LTD 3 BAOTI ATICU-OAPMTEX / ALSI-PHARMTECH 3 BI045
BIOBASE GROUP 3 BS0Z5 ASIbFVIMEL, 000 / ALGIMED LLC 2 A3041
BOXUN 3 B0z ATIEKCTIAB / APEXLAB 2 A3069
| A CHUANG POWDER 3 B30I ACCOLMALVA KOMMETEHTHOCTb 1 KAYECTBO / 3 B509S
’ ASSOCIATION COMPETENCE AND QUALITY
CHANGSHA YINGTAI INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A5049 SETTAKBMON / BELAGUILON 3 B304l
CHONGQING DRAWELL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 AADAS BETTEPCAW3 PYC, 000 / BETTERSIZE RUS LTD 2 ALO4T
CLINX SCIENCE INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7047 SYIONAVH FPYTINA KOMTAHI 3 B3
DAYUAN & OASIS FOODTECH LTD 3 B3091 (BMOTAVAH, BMOCKCTEMBI) / BIOLINE GROUP OF
E3 GREEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B60S7 COMPANIES (BIOLINE, BIOSYSTEMS)
FAITHFUL INSTRUMENT (HEBEI ) CO., LTD 3 B7053 BMOMTEX / BIOMTECH 3 B3045
GUANGZHOU JET BIO-FILTRATION CO., LTD 2 Al047 BMOXMMMAK / BIOCHEMMACK 3 B30
HANGZHOU YOONING INSTRUMENT C0., LTD 3 B3075 BK PYTIN/ BK GROUP 3 B30s3
HANGZHOU YOMIM INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. 3 BI091 BMT, 000 /BMTLTD 3 B40S7
HEBEI ORUN SCIENTIFC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B6045 BET GAKTOP / VET FAKTOR 3 B10&0
HEBEI RUNWANGDA MAKING 3 B604S BUBPA PYC / VIBRA RUS 2 A2031
CLEAN MATERIALS CO., LTD BUBPOTEXHWK / VIBROTECHNIK 2 A2053
HUANGHUA XINGCHEN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5019 BOJISTMETPUKA / VOLTMETRIKA 3 B4001
HUNAN BKMAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 3 B7065 FEHOJTAB, 000 / GENOLAB LLC 3 B4065
JOAN LAB EQUIPMENT (ZHEJIANG) CO., LTD 3 B3035 TPYMMA AR-3M-CW, 000 / IMC GROUP LTD 2 A3035
LACHOI SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT (SHAOXING) CO., LTD 3 B3051 [13MKOM / DEMCOM 3 B4067
LINHAI TAN'S VACUUM EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 2 ALD33 WHMPOTEX / ENPROTECH 3 B4023
MDHC LIFE TECHNOLOGIES(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD 3 B6017 KATPOCA PEAKTMB, 000 / CATROSA, LLC 3 B1013
MINDMAP TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD 3 BS065 KOMMAHMA XENIMKOH, 000 / HELICON COMPANY LLC 2 A2011
NANJING BINZHENGHONG INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B2071 KPE30J1/ KREZOL 2 A3021
NANJING BONITA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A3017 TIABMHCTPYMEHTbI, 000 / LABINSTRUMENTS 3 B3021
NANJING CHISHUN TECHNOLOGY 3 B2075 NABKOHLIENT / LABCONCEPT 3 B5013
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD
JIABOPATOPHOE OBOPY/JOBAHVE M IPUBOPHI /LOIP 2 A3023A/
NINGBO QIHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 2 A3015 A3023B
NINGBO SCIENTZ BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BI1055 JIABEPHA XXI BEK / LAVERNA XXI CENTURY 3 B6013
RWD LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B1059 MATYC / MAGUS 3 B3073
SHANGHAI BIO-DL SCIENCE INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5053 MWJTAB, 000 / MILLAB, LLC 2 A2051
SHANGHAI BIOSCIENCE CO., LTD 3 Be0e3 MC-AHATIUTUKA, 000 / MS-ANALYTICA 2 AI013
SHANGHAI JP ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3  B5015 MT-MACTEP / MT-MASTER 2 ALDT3
SHANGHAI ZHICHU INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3y HABWTEKC CAWHTU®WK / NABITEX SCIENTIFIC 3 B1033
SHENZHEN BM LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B605T HMIO CMIEKTPOH, 000 / SPECTRON NPO LTD 3 B3055
SHENZHEN TECOM BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B7059 MAH3KO, KOMMAHVA / PANECO 2 A3051
SHINVA MEDICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B7017 NOBEPVE, 000 / POVERIE 3 BOS3
STIER (GUANGZHOU) INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5097 [IPOMBILLTEHHBIE 3KOMOFMYECKME 3 BLOTT
TUP LIFE SCIENCE CO. LTD 3 B7023 IABOPATOPMM, 000 /
WIGGENS CO. LTD 3 B503 INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES
WUHAN SERVICEBIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B7033 MPOOWIIAB /PROFILABLLC 3 B705
XIAMEN DEXING MAGNET TECH. CO., LTD 3 B2083 gﬁﬁfiﬁﬁﬁfﬁ?gf':fgrgjsuﬂwb' 000/ 3 BOOS
YANCHENG HUIDA IMP. & EXF. C0., LTD 3 Be0&y CUMM MIIKOC UHMVHUPYHI / SIGM PLUS 2 A5045
ZHEJIANG KEEN LAB EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7051 ENGINEERING
ZHEJIANG ORIENT GENE BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B4O8I CKAMIPKMH, 000 / SKYGEN 3 BI015
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ANALITIKA
EXPO

LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS

YYACTHWK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR |?:|/2\JEL/ CST'II'EAHI\'IEIl.'J/ YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR 3HA:\J:L/ C;‘F;Ihﬁj/
CMEKTP-M/ SPECTR-M 2 AI027 SHANGHAI ZHICHU INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B30y
CMEKTPOCKOMA, OMTUKA 1 NA3EPI - 3 B7011 SHENZHEN TECOM BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B7059
égﬁ*ég’fﬁgggspff\g‘\‘/iﬂzﬁg SQSEQ\%E?TJZ%SCOPY' TIANJIN FUJI SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BS057
CYPTYTXMUMKOMINIEKT, 000 / SURGUTKHIMKOMPLEKT 3 B4055 TOFFLON JOY 3 Ba083
TATTEP / TAGLER R WIGGENS CO., LTD 3 B5023
TEPM3KC / TERMEX 2 ALOL3 ATIAMETL/ ALAMED 3 B0
TOMBAHAJIWT, HIIM / TOMANALYT, RPE 3 B0IS ATICH-GAPMTEX/ ALSI-PHARMTECH 3 BI0GS
®OHL PA3BUTUA HAYKY M MIPOMBILLSIEHHOCTY 3 BI0S7 BEJIAKB/IOH / BELAQUILON 3 B30AT
/ FUND FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF SCIENCE AND BTL| BACIIVIK, 000 / VLADIKAVKAZ 2 A3013
INDUSTRY TECHNOLOGICAL CENTER BASPIK LLC
XVUMJIAB / CHEMLAB CO. 3 B5053 KAMOLILV MTHEBMATIKA, 000 / 3 B5051
XUMME], TOPTOBbIV [IOM / CHIMMED, TD 2 AI05T CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC
3KCUTOH AHASITUK / EXITON ANALYTIC 3 BI043 KPEATOP [ /KREATOR GC 3 B0z
STEMEHT / ELEMENT - NIABMHCTPYMEHT, 000 / LABINSTRUMENTS 3 B3021
STTEMUKC / ELTEMIX 3 Beou NABEPHA XXI BEK / LAVERNA XXI CENTURY 3 B&013
3HEPIO/1AB / ENERGOLAB 2 A2021 M-CNEKTP /M-SPECTR 3 Bioel
STAK-CEPBIC | EPAC-SERVICE . MAKCMM MELVIKATT / MAKSIM MEDIKAL 3 B303
A1043 MEZMAHA-OUIISTP HITK / MEDIANA-FILTER RPC 3 BS04I
MWIIAB, 000 / MILLAB, LLC 2 A2051
BIOTECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT MT-MACTEP / MT-MASTER 2 ALOT3
BELJING EVERFUGE BIOTECH CO, LTD R E HABUTEKC CAHTU®WK / NABITEX SCIENTIFIC 3 B1033
BEIJING GUARMA INCORPORATED. 3 B4097 MAH3KO, KOMIAHUS / PANECO 2 A3051
BIOBASE GROUP 3 B2 MOBEPUE, 000 / POVERIE 3 B4053
BIOMALL.IN 3 Bo047 MPOOUIIAB / PROFILAB LLC 3 B7055
BRAYDEN TRADING L.L.C 3 Broet PA3PABOTKA 1 PETVCTPALIVA JIEKAPCTBEHHbIX 3 B8OOY/
CHANGSHA YINGTAI INSTRUMENT C0., LTD 2 AS049 CPE/ICTB, IHOOPMALOHHI MOPTAJ / B8O11
CLINX SCIENCE INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7047 &RF%%BI%IEOLSK[”EEQUNRDCEEG'STRAT'ON'
DAYUAN & OASIS FOODTECH LTD 3 B3091 CUTM IITH0C VMYV ) ASOS
E-BLOT LIFE SCIENCE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD 3 B3077 SIGM PLUS ENGINEERING
FAITHFUL INSTRUMENT (HEBEI ) CO., LTD 3 B7053 CMEKTPOCKOMAA, OMTUKA V1 JTA3EPI - 3 B7011
GUANGDONG HUANKAI BIOLOGY SCI. & TECH.CO, LTD 3 B5055 S‘E?I'gg”*iﬂggg:fig@iﬂ{*éﬁ'SQSE&%PCEETJF;%SCOPY'
GUANGZHOU JET BIO-FILTRATION CO., LTD 2 AI047 TEXHOMHOO / TECHNOINED 3 B4
HANGZHOU BIOER TECHNOLOGY CO,, LTD 3 BI063 OVSTAETIPYEOP | FIZLABPRIBOR 2 A3
HANGZHOU YOMIM INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. 3 BI0YI XUMMELL TOPFOBbI FIOM/ CHIMMED. T0 -
HEBEI ORUN SCIENTIFC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B06S
HEFEI LABGIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B&047 OTHERS
HUANGHUA XINGCHEN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5019 BEIJING WIIP CO. LTD 3 B4O7I
JOAN LAB EQUIPMENT (ZHEJIANG) CO,, LTD 3 B30 BIOCOMMA LIMITED 2 A30T1
LONGLIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B3057 CHANGSHA TIANCHUANG POWDER 3 B5091
MINDMAP TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD 3 B5045 TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
NANJING BONITA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A3017 E3 GREEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 Be057
OPTOSKY PHOTONICS INC 3 B6021 QUALITEST 3 BB
PROXI BIOINFORMATICS CO., LTD 3 B7027 A3VMYTTEXHOCOEPA, 000 / AZIMUTTEKHNOSFERA 3 B5093
QINGDAO CAREBIOS BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO, LTD 3 B1073 AJICA-OAPMTEX / ALSI-PHARMTECH 3 BI06S
RWD LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 BI05Y BBT/BWT 3 B704S
SHANGHAI BIO-DL SCIENCE INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5053 BE/TAKBMIIOH / BELAQUILON 3 B304T
SHANGHAI CHENYI MEASURING TECHNOLOGY CO, LTD 3 B4099 BETTEPCAW3 PYC, 000 / BETTERSIZE RUS LTD 2 ALDA
SHANGHAI RONG TAI BIOCHEMICAL 3 B4OTT BMOMTEX / BIOMTECH 3 B304S
ENGINEERING CO., LTD BUBPOTEXHMK / VIBROTECHNIK 2 A2053
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A:g'}l(é%MTMKA CNUCOK YYACTHUKOB Mo BUAAM NPEQOCTABNAEMOM MPOAYKLIMMU

3AN1/ CTEHO/ 3AN1/ CTEHO/

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND
BOMLTMETPYIKA / VOLTMETRIKA 3 B4OOT CYPTYTXMMKOMMIEKT, 000 / SURGUTKHIMKOMPLEKT 3 B4055
FEHONMAB, 000 / GENOLAB LLC 3 BL4O6S YYEBHBIV LIEHTP COMEMCTBVE, Y0y N0/
FK VCKPOMAVIH / ISKROLINE GROUP 3 B001 EDUCATION CENTER SODEYSTVIE
[IHK-TEXHOSOT WA / DNA-TECHNOLOGY 3 B6037 ECCEH 3M ANV, 000/ VOESSEN 3 B0

OOH[ PA3BUTA HAYKM M MPOMBILLAEHHOCTY / 3 BI0S7
VIHCKAH /INSCAN 3 BI043 FUND FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF SCIENCE AND
KOPT3K / CORTEC 2 A2063 INDUSTRY
KPEATOP 'K / KREATOR GC 3 B1029 XPOMOC VHMWHUPYIHT, 000 / CHROMOS 2 AI021
MATYC / MAGUS 3 B3073 ENGINEERING LLC
MEPTEX / MERTECH 3 B0y 3KPOCXMM, 000 / ECROSKHIM LTD 2 AlON
MT-MACTEP / MT-MASTER 2 AGOI3 SITEMIAKC / ELTEMIX 3 BeDal
HbOTONC./ NEWTONS 2 po033 3MAK-CEPBWC / EPAC-SERVICE 2 ﬁ}gzgl
NOBEPYE, 000 / POVERIE 3 B6053 2.1, AGOPATOPHAR NIOCYZIA /
NPOGECCHA, LIEHTP OGPA3OBATENIbHbIX MPOFPAMM /3 B8001/ LABORATORY GLASSWARE
PROFESSIYA, EPC B8OT1 BEIJING SHUGUANGMING ELECTRONIC 2 AS047
MPOOUIAB / PROFILAB LLC 3 B7055 LIGHTING INSTRUMENT C0., LTD
CUMHEPKOH / SYNERCON 3 B3015 GLINTVIEW (SHANGHAI) NEW MATERIAL & 3 B2061

TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD
CYPTYTXMMKOMIIEKT, 000 / SURGUTKHIMKOMPLEKT ~ 3 B4OS5

HUNAN BKMAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 3 BT065
TECKAH, 000 / TESCAN, CIS LTD 3 BIO43

JOAN LAB EQUIPMENT (ZHEJIANG) CO., LTD 3 B3035
OAPMCEPBWC, 000 / PHARMSERVICE 3 BI025

SOVTECH 3 B5063
XVUMMIAB / CHEMLAB CO. 3 B5053

WIGGENS CO., LTD 3 B5023
3NAK-CEPBWC / EPAC-SERVICE 2 AI033/

41043 WUXI NEST BIOTECHNOLOGY CO0., LTD 3 BS017

(01X / YPH GROUP 3 BEOZS YANCHENG HUIDA IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD 3 B606Y
T AT TR YANCHENG LOIKAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B6031

YIZHONG HONGXIN (BELJING) 3 BA4OST
E3 GREEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B60S7 TEaNATIONAL TRADE GO, LTD
SIMPLE PRO 2 ASOAT AMEKC/AB / APEXLAB 2 A3069
UNIDENT 3 B30&S BMOMTEX / BIOMTECH 3 B3045
A90B / A90B 2 A3053 BMT, 000 / BMT LTD 3 BA4OST
ACENTURA/ ASEPTICA I BAM JIAB, 000 / VAM LAB LTD 3 B4OT3
BENAKBMIOH / BELAQUILON 3 B304l BUTIAKC / VILAX R
BMONAH FPYMMA KOMMAHWI (BMOMATH, 3 B4037
BMOCMCTEMbI) / BIOLINE GROUP OF COMPANIES KPE30I/ KREZOL 2 A0
(BIOLINE, BIOSYSTEMS) NEHPEAKTYB / LENREACTIV 3 B6033
BUMUTEK / VILITEK 3 B5043 HIUM, AD / SREI, JSC 3 B5061
[EPMEOH / GERMEON 2 ALO6S MAH3KO, KOMMAHMA / PANECO 2 A3051
KOMMAHMA XENMKOH, 000 / HELICON COMPANY LLC 2 A2011 PEATOPT, 000 / REATORG, LLC 3 B4017
KPUCMAC+, 3A0 / CHRISTMAS+, CJSC 3 BLOT PbIBVHCKM 3ABO/] NPUBOPOCTPOEHIA, AQ / 3 BI093

RYBINSK INSTRUMENT MAKING PLANT
NABUHCTPYMEHT, 000 / LABINSTRUMENTS 3 B3021

XEBEJI TEXHO/MOMM, 000 / HEVEL TECHNOLOGY 3 B5083
NIABOPATOPHOE OGOPYZIOBAHVE M MPUEOPHI /LOIP 2 A3023A/

A3023B 3KPOCXMM, 000 / ECROSKHIM LTD 2 AlON

JIEHPEAKTVB / LENREACTIV 3 B6033 2.2. PACXOJHbIE MATEPUATbI /

LABORATORY CONSUMABLES
MWMIIAB, 000 / MILLAB, LLC 2 A2051

BELJING GUARMA INCORPORATED. 3 B409Y
OCTEK-APTTY/1/ OSTEC-ARTTOOL 3 BIOW

BELJING SHUGUANGMING ELECTRONIC 2 AS047
[TPOMBILLITTEHHBIE 3KO/10r YECKME TABOPATOPUNA, 3 B4017 LIGHTING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
000 / INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES

BELJING SOLARBIO SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO, LTD 3 BI1077
PEATOPT, 000 / REATORG, LLC 3 B4O17 SELING Wi CO. LTD N
POCXVMPEAKTMB, ACCOLIMALIIA / ROSHIMREAKTIV, 3 B4017
ASSOCIATION LAALMR / ' BIOCOMMA LIMITED 2 A3
CUBMPCKIE AHANMTUYECKME CUCTEMBI, 000 / 3 B60SS BRAYDEN TRADING L.L.C 3 B7061
SIBERIAN ANALYTICAL SYSTEMS, LLC CHANGSHA YINGTAI INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 AS049
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ANALITIKA
EXPO

LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS

31/ CTEHA/ 3M1/  CTEHO/
YYACTHIK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR LALL STAND YYACTHWK BbICTABKY / EXHIBITOR SALL STAND
GLOBAL KANG PHARMACEUTICAL 3 BL09S KATPOCA PEAKTMB, 000 / CATROSA, LLC 3 BI013
(QINHUANGDAO) €O, LTD NIABTECT / LABTEST A2043
HANGZHOU BIOER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BI0&3 JIABEPHA XXI BEK / LAVERNA XXI CENTURY 3 B6013
HEBEI ORUN SCIENTIFC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B6045 M-CTEKTP / M-SPECTR 3 BI0g
HEFEI LABGIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B6047

MACCMEMKA, 000 / MASSMEDICA, LLC 2 A2061
HUNAN BKMAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 3 B7065 MC-AHATATURA. 000/ MS-ANALYTICA 2 A1
MDHC LIFE TECHNOLOGIES(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD 3 B6017 o

HABWTEKC CAVHTU®OMK / NABITEX SCIENTIFIC 3 B1033
MINDMAP TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD 3 B5045

HEOTECT, 000 / NEOTEST LTD 3 BIOT1
NANJING BINZHENGHONG INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B2071
NANJING RUNZE FLUID CONTROL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 BA4O45 HIAVIA, AD/ SREI, JSC 3 Bo0el

MPOMBILLMEHHBIE 3KONIOTMYECKME IABOPATOPUM, 3 BA4O017
PAKGENT BIOSCIENCE (SUZHOU) CO,, LTD 3 BA0Z7 000 / INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES
QINGDAO PRIBOLAB BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B5033 PEATOPF. 000 / REATORG. LLC 3 BLOT
RWD LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 BI0S9 PLIBMHCKU 3ABOL] NMPUEOPOCTPOEHUS, AQ / 3 BI1093
S D FINE CHEM LIMITED 3 B7035 RYBINSK INSTRUMENT MAKING PLANT
SHANGHAI BIO-DL SCIENCE INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5053 OU3NABMPUEOP / FIZLABPRIBOR 2 A3031
SHANGHAI RONG TAI BIOCHEMICAL 3 B4077 @®0roJl/FoGOD 3 B3043
ENGINEERING CO., LTD

XEBEJ TEXHOMOLKM, 000 / HEVEL TECHNOLOGY 3 B5083
SHANGHAI ZHICHU INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3037

3/IEMEHT / ELEMENT 2 A1031
SHANGHSHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC 3 B6027 =
INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD / SHANGHAI DDK 3. XUMUYECKUE PEAKTUBbLI OJ19 JIABOPATOPUN /
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD LABORATORY GLASSWARE, PLASTIC AND

CONSUMABLES
SHENZHEN BM LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B6051

BIOMALL.IN 3 B5047
SOVTECH 3 B0 FOUR E'S SCIENTIFIC 2 A2062
STIER (GUANGZHOU) INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5097
SUNTECH SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS 3 B6035 ?EL::':ILVAE‘(’)VG(\%SN&';A” NEW MATERIAL & 3 Baoel
MANUFACTURING CO., LTD '
SUZHOU CELLPRO BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B2081 %ﬂﬁﬁ;EQQEOF;%RT%EUT'CAL 3 BaD%
TUPLIFE SCIENCE CO. LTD 3 B70Z3 GUANGDONG HUANKAI BIOLOGY SCI. & TECH.CO, LTD 3 B5055
UNIDENT 3 B8 GUANGZHOU JET BIO-FILTRATION CO., LTD 2 Al047
WEPURE BIOTECH (GUANGZHOU) CO., LTD 3 B5045 HEFE| LABGIC TECHNOLOGY C0.. LTD 3 BeoL?
WUHAN SERVICEBIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B7033 KEDUN BIOTECH CO. LTD ! 3 B0
WUXI GUOSHENG BIO-ENG.CO., LTD 3 B6047 !

MDHC LIFE TECHNOLOGIES(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD 3 B6017
WUXI NEST BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B5017

SHANGHAI BIOSCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B6063
YANCHENG HUIDA IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD 3 B6049

SHENZHEN BM LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B6051
YANCHENG LOIKAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B6031
YIZHONG HONGXIN (BEIJING) 3 BA4O5I SKYKLAD 3 BIOBS
INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD SUZHOU CELLPRO BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B2081
ZHEJIANG AGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1081 SUZHOU EXCELL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B7057
ZHEJIANG ALWSCI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD 3 B4093 TIANJIN FUJI SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B5057
ZHEJIANG KEEN LAB EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7051 WUHAN SERVICEBIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B7033
ZHEJIANG RONGDA BIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 A1037 WUXI GUOSHENG BIO-ENG.CO., LTD 3 B6067
ZHEJIANG YIKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 A1035 YANCHENG HUIDA IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD 3 B606Y
A3VMYTTEXHOCOEPA, 000 / AZIMUT.TEKHNOSFERA 3 B5093 YANCHENG LOIKAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B4031
AJTIMMEL, 000 / ALGIMED LLC 2 A3041 ZHEJIANG AGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1081
ATEKCTIAB / APEXLAB 2 A3069 ZHEJIANG KEEN LAB EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7051
BMT, 000/ BMTLTD 3 BAOS7 ZHEJIANG YIKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 AI035
BAM JIAB, 000 / VAM LAB LTD 3 BLOT3 ANAMEN / ALAMED 3 BI03]
BUIIAKC / VILAX 3 BI0ST ACCOLIMALVA KOMMETEHTHOCTb 1 KAYECTBO / 3 B5095
TPYMMA Al1-3M-CH, 000 / IMC GROUP LTD 2 A3035 ASSOCIATION COMPETENCE AND QUALITY
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A:g'}l(é[%MTMKA CNUCOK YYACTHUKOB Mo BUAAM NPEQOCTABNAEMOM MPOAYKLIMMU

YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR 3HAAJEL/ CST.II.EAH,\ﬂJ/ YYACTHWK BbICTABKW / EXHIBITOR %\_\J:L/ CST.II.E/_{-I,\'&]/
BA3A Ne1 XV MPEAKTUBOB AKLIMOHEPHOE OBLUECTBO/ 3 B1097 AKBAXPOM / AQUACHROM 3 B7021
BAZA NeT CHEMREAKTIVOV JOINT STOCK COMPANY ATBIVIVELL 000 / ALGIMED LLC ) A0
BMT, 000/ BMTLTD 3 BAOS7 BA3A NeT XVMPEAKTUBOB AKLVIOHEPHOE OBLUECTBO/ 3 B1097
BET AKTOP / VET FAKTOR 3 BI06O BAZA NeT CHEMREAKTIVOV JOINT STOCK COMPANY

BIMAKC / VILAX 3 BIOSI BENKUAHTUTENA / BELKIANTITELA 3 B6023
FEPMEOH / GERMEON 2 ALOGS BET OAKTOP / VET FAKTOR 3 BI040
[MA3M / DIA-M 2 A2 KPE30N / KREZOL 2 A3021
KATPOCA PEAKTIB, 000 / CATROSA, LLC 3 BIO3 MAKCYM MEIMKAN / MAKSIM MEDIKAL 3 B3031
KPUCMACH, 3A0 / CHRISTMAS+, CJSC 3 BAOTY POCXMMPEAKTYB, ACCOLIMALIAA / 3 BAOI7
TIABEPHA XXI BEK / LAVERNA XXI CENTURY 3 B6ON3 ROSHIMREAKTIV, ASSOCIATION

JEHPEAKTUB | LENREACTIV 3 B3 PYCEVO®APM, 000 / RUSBIOPHARM LLC 3 B4OEY
HEQTECT, 000 / NEOTEST LTD 3 BIOTI F& Eﬁﬁm EZB\EE%X’OL?_%/ 3 BioM
MAHIKO, KOMIMAHNA / PANECO 2 A3 YYEBHbI UEHTP COMEVCTBYE, Y0y N0 /

NPOOUIIAG / PROFILAB LLC 3 B70SS EDUCATION CENTER SODEYSTVIE

PEATOPT, 000 / REATORG, LLC 3 B4OI7 OW3MNABMPUEOP / FIZLABPRIBOR 2 A3031
POCXVMPEAKTYB, ACCOLMALIMA / 3 BAOI7 ®OrOf1/ FOGOD 3 B303
ROSHIMREAKTIV, ASSOCIATION XEBEJ TEXHOMO/!KY, 000 / HEVEL TECHNOLOGY 3 B5083
PYCIO0APM, 000, RUSBIOPHARM LLC 3 B4OSY 3KOC-1 / EKOS.1 s Bur
CKAMIHMH, 000 / SKYGEN 3 BI1015
TN KPACHAA 3BE3[1A, 000 / 3 BION HIGHLY PURIFIED CHEMICALS

THKRASNAYA ZVEZDA, LLC ADVENT CHEMBIO PVT LTD 3 BI083
XEBEJI TEXHOTOZKV, 000 / HEVEL TECHNOLOGY 3 BS083 BEIJING SOLARBIO SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO, LTD 3 B1077
XMMMELL, TOPFOBbIiA [IOM / CHIMMED, T 2 Al051 BIOMALLIN 3 Bs0
3KOMHCTPYMEHT / ECOINSTRUMENT 3 B4O4I CATO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC. 3 7063
IKOC-1/EKOS-1 3 Ba07 QINGDAO PRIBOLAB BIOTECH €., LTD 3 B5033
IKCUTOH AHATIUTVK / EXITON ANALYTIC 3 B043 SUZHOU EXCELL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BI0S7
NTEMUKC / ELTEMIX 3 Bo0dl BA3A NeT XMMPEAKTUBOB AKLUVOHEPHOE OBLUECTBO/ 3 B1097

3.1. XAMUYECKUE PEAKTUBbI U PEATEHTbI / BAZA N°1 CHEMREAKTIVOV JOINT STOCK COMPANY
CHEMICAL REAGENTS FOR LABORATORIES EK [PYNIN / BK GROUP B3083

3
ADVENT CHEMBIO PVTLTD 3 Bioss KATPOCA PEAKTYB, 000 / CATROSA, LLC 3 BI0T3
BELJING GUARMA INCORPORATED. 3 B4OYT HEOTECT, 000,/ NEOTEST LTD I
BELJING SOLARBIO SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO, LTD 3 BI077 PYCEMOOAPM, 000 / RUSBIOPHARM LLC 3 B0w
BIOMALL.IN 3 Bo047 T[1 KPACHAA 3BE3[IA, 000/ 3 BION
BRAYDEN TRADING LL.C 3 BI061 TH KRASNAYA ZVEZDA, LLC

CATO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC. 3 B7063 3KOC-1 / EKOS-1 3 BAOIT
DAYUAN & 0ASIS FOODTECH LTD 3 B3091
GLOBAL KANG PHARMACEUTICAL 3 BAO9S Ul LU 2 A e b b

(QINHUANGDAO) €O, LTD DAYUAN & OASIS FOODTECH LTD 3 B3091
GUANGDONG HUANKAI BIOLOGY SCI. & TECH.CO, LTD 3 B5055 0U SHI SHENG (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BI04
HEFEI LABGIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B6O4T YIZHONG HONGXIN (BELJING) 3 BA4OSI
HUNAN BKMAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 3 B7065 INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD

HZYMES BIOTECHNOLOGY CO..LTD 3 ] BENKUAHTUTENA / BELKIANTITELA 3 B6023
QINGDAO PRIBOLAB BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B5033 BUOX/MMAK / BIOCHEMMACK 3 B30T

S D FINE CHEM LIMITED I KPUCMAC#, 3A0 / CHRISTMAS+, CJSC 3 BAOI7
SHANGHAI BIOSCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B6063 HEOTECT, 000/ NEOTESTLTD 3 BT
SHENZHEN TECOM BIOTECH CO..LTD 3 87059 KOHMIKC-3KCTEPT / ECONIX-EXPERT 2 ALOG3
SUZHOU EXCELL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B70S7 3KOC-1/EKDS-1 3 BaDI7
WUXI NEST BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BSO17 H0X / YPH GROUP 3 B602S
YIZHONG HONGXIN (BELJING) 3 B4OSI
INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD HZYMES BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B307I
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LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS AEQQ)LITIKA

3AN/ CTEHO/ 3AN/ CTEHO/
YYACTHWK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND YYACTHUK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR HALL  STAND
SHANGHSHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC 3 B6027 BCKb HEOTEXMMABTOMATUKA, A0 / 3 B5027
INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD / SHANGHAI DDK BSKB NEFTEKHIMAVTOMATIKA, JSC
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD MEPTEX / MERTECH 3 B5037
SUZHOU EXCELL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B7057

YYEBHbI LIEHTP COAEMCTBYE, Yoy Ano /

4. CPE[ICTBA ABTOMATU3ALIMM TABOPATOPHBIX EDUCATION CENTER SODEYSTVIE
T T T R— L4 [PYTOE/OTHERS |
AUTOMATION FACILITIES 4.4 IPYTOE / OTHERS
SHANGHAI RONG TAI BIOCHEMICAL 3 B4OT7
MDHC LIFE TECHNOLOGIES(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD 3 B6017 ENGINEERING Co. LTD
PRCXI BIOINFORMATICS CO., LTD 3 B7027 UNIDENT —
SKYKLAD 3 B0 BK IPYNN / BK GROUP 3 B3083
STIER (GUANGZHOU) INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5097
KOHTPOJ1b KAYECTBA MPOLYKLIMM /
TOFFLON JOY 3 B4083 PRODUCTION QUALITY CONTROL
ZHEJIANG AGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1081 5. KOHTPOJIbHO-U3MEPUTE/IbHOE
ZHEJIANG KEEN LAB EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7051 06O0PYI0BAHME / TEST EQUIPMENT
MHCKAH / INSCAN 3 BI1043 BIOBASE GROUP 3 BS5025
HLIBO — ®OTOHWKA / FORC-PHOTONICS SC 3 B4063 E-BLOT LIFE SCIENCE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD 3 B3077
CUMM TITIOC UHMKUHUPWHT / 2 A5045 GUANGDONG YUANYAO TEST EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 B3093
SIGM PLUS ENGINEERING JIANGXI TIANZHAO CHROMATOGRAPHY 3 B1085
CTIEKTPAIT / SPECTRITE 3 B7013 TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
TEXHOMPYEOP HNM / TEHNOPRIBOR NPP 3 B70I5 NANJING BONITA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A3017
OECCEH 3M A W, 000 / VOESSEN 3 B7019 NINGBO SCIENTZ BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BI1055
4.1. TABOPATOPHBIE OPTOSKY PHOTONICS INC 3 B602
MHOOPMALIMOHHBIE CUCTEMBI /
e T L A S S SHANGHAI CHENYI MEASURING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B4099
BUOXVMMMAK / BIOCHEMMACK 3 B3017 SKYKLAD 3 BIOTS
BCKE HEGTEXMMABTOMATUKA, AQ / 3 B5027 ABPOPA/ AVRORA LLC 3 B2
BSKB NEFTEKHIMAVTOMATIKA, JSC AKBAXPOM / AQUACHROM 3 B7021
'K TEPMO TEXHO / THERMO TECHNO 3 B3067 BK IPYNN / BK GROUP 3 B3083
JIABB3A, 000 / LABWARE, LLC 3 B3103 BUBPOTEXHWK / VIBROTECHNIK 2 A2053
JIABKOHLIENT / LABCONCEPT 3 B5013 [EPMEOH / GERMEON 2 ALO5
4.2. NAGOPATOPHBIE K UCKPOJMAWH / ISKROLINE GROUP 3 B7001
ABTOMATM3WPOBAHHBIE CUCTEMbI
LABORATORY AUTOMATISATION SYST/EMS FK TEPMO TEXHO / THERMO TECHNO 3 B30e7
HEBEI ORUN SCIENTIFC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B6065 [i-MWKPO / D-MICRO 3 BSO07
0U SHI SHENG (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BI047 [IAHVEC / DANIES 3 BAQ8S
SHANGHAI CHENYI MEASURING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B&4099 [INA3M/DIA-M 2 A2023
SHINVA MEDICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B7017 WHMPOTEX / ENPROTECH 3 BA40Z3
STIER (GUANGZHOU) INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5097 WHCKAH /INSCAN 3 BI043
TOFFLON JOY 3 B4083 UCTbITATE/bHbIN LLEHTP CAJTbBYC, 000 / 3 B1095
TEST CENTER SALVUS LLC
ZHEJIANG AGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 BI08I
KOMMAHWA XEJIMKOH, 000 / HELICON COMPANY LLC 2 A2011
BCKB HEOTEXVIMABTOMATMKA, AO / 3 B5027
BSKB NEFTEKHIMAVTOMATIKA, JSC KOPT3K / CORTEC 2 A2063
K TEPMO TEXHO / THERMO TECHNO 3 B3047 KPUCMAC+, 3A0 / CHRISTMAS+, CJSC 3 B4OI7
[IAHVEC / DANIES 3 BLOSS JIABOPATOPHOE OBOPYJOBAHVE M IPUBOPLI /LOIP 2 A3023A/
OHK-TEXHOMOM A / DNA-TECHNOLOGY 3 B6037 A3023B
4.3. UWOPOBM3ALUA NTABOPATOPUN / JIABTECT/ LABTEST 2 A2083
DIGITALIZATION OF LABORATORIES JIOM3KC, TK / LUMEX 3 B3013
HUANGHUA XINGCHEN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5019 MACCME/IVKA, 000 / MASSMEDICA, LLC 2 A2061
SHANGHSHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC 3 B6027 MEPTEX / MERTECH 3 B5037
INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD / SHANGHAI DDK s )
SCIENTIFICINSTRUMENTS CO- LTD MC-AHATIUTUKA, 000 / MS-ANALYTICA 2 AI013
ACCOLIMALIMS KOMMETEHTHOCTb M KAYECTBO / 3 B5095 HNO CNIEKTPOH, 000 / SPECTRON NPO LTD 3 B3%S
ASSOCIATION COMPETENCE AND QUALITY HLIBO — ®OTOHWKA / FORC-PHOTONICS SC 3 B4D63
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AHAJIUTUKA
3KCro

CNUCOK YYACTHUKOB Mo BUAAM NPEQOCTABNAEMOM MPOAYKLIMMU

YYACTHWK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR i

YYACTHUK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR Sl L

HALL  STAND HALL  STAND
HBIOTOHC / NEWTONS 2 A2033 K MICKPOJTAIH / ISKROLINE GROUP 3 B7001
OCTEK-APTTYJ/ OSTEC-ARTTOOL 3 BI017 [K TEPMO TEXHO / THERMO TECHNO 3 B3067
POCXVUMPEAKTYB, ACCOLIMALNA / 3 B4OI7 [PYMMA Ai1-3M-CH, 000 / IMC GROUP LTD 2 A3035
ROSHIMREAKTIV, ASSQCIATION A 3 BsO71
CUMM NJIK0C MHMKUHUPYIHT / 2 AS045
SIGM PLUS ENGINEERING NAHVEC / DANIES 3 BA408S
CKAV[IPKVH, 000 / SKYGEN 3 BIOIS AIA3M / DIA-M 2 A2023
CMEKTPAVT / SPECTRITE 3 B7013 KAMOLILI THEBMATMKA, 000 / 3 BSOS
CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC
TEKCA, 000 / TECSA, 000 3 B7041
KOMMAHMA CEPBYCIIAB, 000 / SERVICELAB LLC 3 B3045
TEPM3KC / TERMEX 2 ALO43
KOPT3K / CORTEC 2 A2063
TEXHOMPUBOP HNM / TEHNOPRIBOR NPP 3 B7015
. § JIABTECT / LABTEST 2 A2043
YYEBHBIi LIEHTP COLEMCTBYE, Y0 AN0 /
EDUCATION CENTER SODEYSTVIE NABTEX / LABTEH 3 B3027
OECCEH 3M AV 11, 000 / VOESSEN 3 B7019 JIOM3KC, MK / LUMEX 3 B3013
©OH[ PA3BUTUA HAYKM W POMBILLSIEHHOCTM / 3 B10S7 MAKCUM MEQVKAT / MAKSIM MEDIKAL 3 B3031
m’gg’sm THE DEVELOPMENT OF SCIENCE AND HO CMEKTPOH, 000 / SPECTRON NPO LTD 3 B3055
3KOMHCTPYMEHT / ECOINSTRUMENT 3 B4O4] HBIOTORC / NEWTONS 2 A3
3KPOCXIM, 000 / ECROSKHIM LTD 2 AI0T1 OKB CMIEKTP / OKB SPECTR 2 A306
5.1. AHAJIU3ATOPbI PA3MEPA YACTHL, / PARTICLE- OTT3K / OPTEC 3 BIOTS
SIZE ANALYZERS OCTEK-APTTYJ1/ OSTEC-ARTTOOL 3 BI017
CHANGSHA TIANCHUANG POWDER 3 B5091 METPOTEX / PETROTECH 3 B3011
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD CUBMPCKVE AHATMTUYECKME CUCTEMBI, 000 / 3 B6055
XIAMEN DEXING MAGNET TECH. CO., LTD 3 B2083 SIBERIAN ANALYTICAL SYSTEMS, LLC
BETTEPCAI13 PYC, 000 / BETTERSIZE RUS LTD 2 ALO4] CMEKTP-M / SPECTR-M 2 A1027
BUOMEMLMHCKME CUCTEMBI, 000 / 3 B3101 CTIEKTPAWT / SPECTRITE 3 B7013
BIOMEDICAL SYSTEMS COLTD TECKAH, 000 / TESCAN, CIS LTD 3 B1043
BUBPOTEXHMK / VIBROTECHNIK 2 A2053 TEXHOMHOO / TECHNOINED S
BUJIUTEK / VILITEK 3 B5043 00F011/ FOG0D 3 B3043
BTLL BACTIVIK, 000 / VLADIKAVKAZ 2 A3013
TEflleNOLOGIC AL CéNTER BASPIK LLC 3IKCUTOH AHATUTUK / EXITON ANALYTIC 3 B1043
KPEATOP 'K / KREATOR GC 3 B1029 HONX / YPH GROUP 3 B6025
HLIBO — ®OTOHWKA / FORC-PHOTONICS SC 3 BA4O63 5.3. MNIOTHOMEPbI / DENSITY METERS
NETPOTEX / PETROTECH 3 B30T NANJING BONITA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 A3017
PBC/RVS 3 B1037 YANCHENG LOIKAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3  B6031
5.2. CNEKTPOMETPbI / SPECTROMETERS METPOTEX / PETROTECH 3 B3M
BIOCOMMA LIMITED 2 A30M TEPM3KC / TERMEX 2 ALDA3
CHONGQING DRAWELL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 ALO4S 5.4. TEKCTYPHBIE AHAJIU3ATOPbI /
TEXTURE ANALYZERS
FAITHFUL INSTRUMENT (HEBEI) CO., LTD 3 B7053
FOUR E'S SCIENTIFIC ) A28 TECKAH, 000 / TESCAN, CIS LTD 3 B1043
HANGZHOU YOONING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3075 B
HANGZHOU YOMIM INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. 3 B1091 QUALITEST 3 B3
JINSP COMPANY LIMITED 3 B1053 B30P, 000/VZORLLC 2 AAD31
OPTOSKY PHOTONICS INC 3 B6021 PATOH, 0AD / RATON JSC i B703
QUALITEST 3 B3OS TOMBAHAJIWT, HNIM / TOMANALYT, RPE 3 B60IS
SHANGHAI BIO-DL SCIENCE INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5053 5.6. OKCUMETPbI / OXIMETERS
SHANGHAI BIOSCIENCE C0., LTD 3 B6063 B30P, 000/VZORLLC 2 AGD31
XIAMEN DEXING MAGNET TECH. C0., LTD 3 B2083 5.7. UOHOMEPbI / ION METERS
BTLL BACTIVIK, 000 / VLADIKAVKAZ 2 A3013 B30P,000/VZORLLC 2 A3
TECHNOLOGICAL CENTER BASPIK LLC PATOH, OAQ / RATON JSC 3 B7031
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LIST OF EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS AEQQ)LITIKA

3AN/  CTEHO/
HALL  STAND HALL ~ STAND

6. OPYZIOBAHVE 1A TEXHOMPUEOP HITN / TEHNOPRIBOR NPP 3 B7015

3KONIOrMYECKOT0 MOHMTOPHHTA /

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING EQUIPMENT 101X / YPH GROUP 3 B0
6.5. NEPE/IBYMHBIE 1 CTALMOHAPHBIE

3AN/ CTEHO/

YYACTHUK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR

YYACTHWK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR

GUANGDONG YUANYAQ TEST EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 B3093 T o e PR ) YT
GUANGZHOU PRIN-CEN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD 3 B5087 MOBILE AND STATIONARY ENVIRONMENTAL
JIANGXI TIANZHAQ CHROMATOGRAPHY 3 BI108S MONITORING COMPLEXES
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD ONT3K / OPTEC 3 BI075
SHANGHSHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC 3 B6027 6.7. 060PY[J0BAHVE 01 MOHUTOPUHIA
INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD / SHANGHAI DDK ATMOC®EPHOT0 BO3JYXA /
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD AIR MONITORING EQUIPMENT
TUP LIFE SCIENCE CO. LTD 3 B7023 JIANGXI TIANZHAO CHROMATOGRAPHY TECHNOLOGY 3 B1085
AHAJIUTUYECKME UCCNIEJOBATENLCKUE MPUBOPLI/ 3 B80O1/ C0., LD
ANALYTICAL EXPLORATORY INSTRUMENTS B8011 JINSP COMPANY LIMITED 3 B1053
B30P, 000/ VZOR LLC 2 A4031 AHAJTUTUYECKWVE UCCNEOBATENCKME MPUBOPLI/ 3 B8001/
[PYMMA AV-3M-CIA. 000 / IMC GROUP LTD 2 A3035 ANALYTICAL EXPLORATORY INSTRUMENTS B8O11
NABKOHLIEMT / LABCONCEPT 3 B5013 OMT3K / OPTEC 3 BI075
OMT3K / OPTEC 3 BIOT5 6.8. 060PYJOBAHWE AN KOHTPONA KAYECTBA
TEHCA. 000 /TECSA. 000 S BObl / WATER QUALITY CONTROL EQUIPMENT
XUMAAR / CHEMLAB CO. 3 Bss3 BRAYDEN TRADING L.L.C 3 B7061
SKOVHCTPYMEHT / ECOINSTRUMENT 3 Buodl GUANGDONG HUANKAI BIOLOGY SCI. & TECH. CO., LTD 3 B5055
STEMEHT / ELEMENT ) A3 %gxcr:&x& E(I)l-g;Zé—IOAOL(TIBROMATOGRAPHY 3 BI085
SHEPTO/IAB / ENERGOLAB 2 A2021 JINSP COMPANY LIMITED 3 BI053
6.1. 060PYJJOBAHWE AN U3MEPEHUA
KOHLLEHTPALLAM MblAW 1 PASMEPOB NANJING RUNZE FLUID CONTROL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 BA4045
YACTWL, / EQUIPMENT FOR MEASURING DUST SHANGHAI BIO-DL SCIENCE INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5053
CONCENIRATIONS AND PARTICLE SIZES AHATIMTUYECKME MCCMENOBATENLCKUE MPUBOPL/ 3 B80O1/
BETTEPCA¥3 PYC, 000 / BETTERSIZE RUS LTD 2 ALO41 ANALYTICAL EXPLORATORY INSTRUMENTS B8O11
BUIUTEK / VILITEK 3 B5043 BBT/BWT 3 B7045
KPEATOP 'K / KREATOR GC 3 B1029 JIIOM3KC, K / LUMEX 3 B3013
ONT3K / OPTEC 3 BI1075 MPOMBILL/IEHHBIE 3KONOrMYECKUE JTABOPATOPUM, 3 BA4017
6.2. BCTIOMOTATE/TbHOE OFOPY10BAHYE / 000/ INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES
SUPPORT EQUIPMENT PATOH, 0AO / RATON JSC 3 B7031
BEIJING WIIP CO. LTD 3 B4OTI TEXHOMPUBOP HIM / TEHNOPRIBOR NPP 3 B7015
CHANGSHA TIANCHUANG POWDER 3 B5091 JHEPI0J1AB / ENERGOLAB 2 A2021
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD E

7. 060PYJOBAHUE ANA BUOTEXHONOMWIA /
HANGZHOU YOONING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3  B3075 BIOTECHNOLOGIES
SHANGHAI CHENYI MEASURING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B4099 BEAVER BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING CO., LTD 3 B4075
BCKb HEQTEXMMABTOMATUKA, AO / 3 B30Z7 BEIJING SOLARBIO SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1077
BSKB NEFTEKHIMAVTOMATIKA, JSC

CHONGQING DRAWELL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 2 ALDLS
BUJTAKC / VILAX 3 BI051

FOUR E’S SCIENTIFIC 2 A2062
MPOMBILLJIEHHBIE 3KOMOMMYECKME TABOPATOPUM, 3 B4O17
000/ INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES GLOBAL KANG PHARMACEUTICAL 3 BA409S

(QINHUANGDAO) CO., LTD
TECKAH, 000 / TESCAN, CIS LTD 3 BI1043
XUMITAB / CHEMLAB CO. S HANGZHOU YOONING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B3075
s 4 TIEPEHOCHOEW KEDUN BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B606I
NMOPTATUBHOE 050PYJ0BAHME / LONGLIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B3057
LA 2L LD B VA PAKGENT BIOSCIENCE (SUZHOU) CO., LTD 3 B4O27
FAITHFUL INSTRUMENT (HEBEI ) CO., LTD 3 B7053 SKYKLAD 3 BIOTS
JINSP COMPANY LIMITED 3 B1033 ZHEJIANG ALWSCI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD 3 B4093
OPTOSKY PHOTONICS INC 3 B6021 E/HOPA / BENORA 2 M08
WUXI NEST BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B5017 BTLL BACTIVK, 000 / VLADIKAVKAZ ) A3013
CMEKTP-M / SPECTR-M 2 A1027 TECHNOLOGICAL CENTER BASPIK LLC
TEPM3KC / TERMEX 2 ALOL3 OVA3M / DIA-M 2 A2023
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A:;I(QI'{.(I)"T"KA CMUCOK YYACTHMKOB MO BUAAM NMPELJOCTABJIAEMOW NPOAYKLUU

3ANN/  CTEHO/

3AN/ CTEHO/

YYACTHWK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR YYACTHUK BbICTABKM / EXHIBITOR

HALL  STAND HALL  STAND
KAMOLILI HEBMATYKA, 000 / 3 B5051 7.9. PACXOJIHbIE MATEPWAJTbI U PEATEHTBI /
CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC CONSUMABLES AND REAGENT MATERIALS
JIABTEX / LABTEH 3 B3027 BEAVER BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING CO., LTD 3 B4OT5
JTAKOMA, 000 / LACOPA LLC 3 B4O53 BEIJING SOLARBIO SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1077
MAKCVM MEQVKAJ / MAKSIM MEDIKAL 3 B3031 BEIJING WIIP CO. LTD 3 B4OTI
PA3PABOTKA 11 PETVCTPALIA JIEKAPCTBEHHbIX 3 B8001/ BIOCOMMA LIMITED 2 A3011
EEEJQCJEB\}E‘L':]“;&'EmLm%Hg'Ebé‘;'sggm&'/ B8O CATO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC. 3 B7063
INFORMATIONAL RESOURCE GLOBAL KANG PHARMACEUTICAL 3 B409S
CKAMIMMH, 000 / SKYGEN 3 BI015 (QINHUANGDAO) CO., LTD
SHEPFOMAB / ENERGOLAB ) A GUANGZHOU JET BIO-FILTRATION CO., LTD 2 A1047
21, EVOAHATTUUECKIE KOMINEKCH! I HUNAN BKMAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD 3 B7065
NMPUBOPbI / BIO-ANALYTICAL HZYMES BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B3071
SYSTEMS AND DEVICES KEDUN BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B606I
BIOBASE GROUP 3 B3OS LONGLIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B3057
CLINX SCIENCE INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD 3 B7047 PAKGENT BIOSCIENCE (SUZHOU) CO., LTD 3 BLO27
E-BLOT LIFE SCIENCE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD 3 B3077 PRCX! BIOINFORMATICS €O, LTD 3 B027
GUANGDONG HUANKAI BIOLOGY SCI. & TECH.CO., LTD 3 BS5055 QINGDAQ PRIBOLAB BIOTECH €O, LTD 3 B5033
HANGZHOU BIOER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1063 SHENZHEN BM LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD 3 B0
HANGZHOU YOMIM INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. 3 BI1091 WEPURE BIOTECH (GUANGZHOU) CO,, LTD 3 BS04S
HUANGHUA XINGCHEN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD 3 B5019 WUX! GUOSHENG BIO-ENG.CO, LTD 3 B40&T
NANJING RUNZE FLUID CONTROL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 B4045 YANCHENG HUIDA IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD 3 B0KY
PRCXI BIOINFORMATICS CO., LTD 3 B70Z7 YANCHENG LOIKAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B031
E:g&%‘gﬁtﬁg'ﬁg_Tﬁ#ﬁ'oCHEM'CA'- 3 BA077 ZHEJIANG ORIENT GENE BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 BA4OST
SHENZHEN TECOM BIOTECH CO. LTD 3 BI059 ZHEJIANG RONGDA BIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 A1037
WIGGENS CO..LTD 3 Bs0 ZHEJIANG YIKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 A1035
TEXHOMH®O / TECHNOINFO 3 B6059 ABPOPA/AVRORA LLC 3 Biozd
A3VIMYT.TEXHOCOEPA, 000 / AZIMUT.TEKHNOSFERA 3 B5093
BIO-MEASURING INSTRUMENTS ANIrMMEQ, 000 / ALGIMED LLC 2 A3041
FOUR E’S SCIENTIFIC 2 A2062 ANEKC/TAB / APEXLAB 2 A3069
HANGZHOU BIOER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1063 BENKMAHTUTEIA / BELKIANTITELA 3 B6023
7.4. MUKPOOJTIOUAHBIE YUNbI / BKTPYNN/BK GROUP 3 B3083
MICRO FLUID CHIPS BMT, 000 / BMTLTD 3 B40S7
0U SHI SHENG (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B1047 EHOMAB, 000 / GENOLAB LLC 3 BL06S
7.5. N0 U OBOPYO0BAHUE )19 AHAJIU3A FEPMEOH / GERMEON 2 ALD6S
BOJIbLLMX AAHHbIX / SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE
FOR DATA BULK ANALYSIS [IAHWEC / DANIES 3 B4D&
[IHK-TEXHOMNOT 1A / DNA-TECHNOLOGY 3 B6037 [NHK-TEXHOMOrMA / DNA-TECHNOLOGY 3 B6037
7.6. IT-PELUEHWA 17191 BUOBAHKOB / JIABTEX/ LABTEH 3 B3027
IT-SOLUTIONS FOR BIO-BANKS JIEHPEAKTMB / LENREACTIV 3 B6033
WUXI NEST BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 3 B5017 MACCMELMKA, 000 / MASSMEDICA, LLC 2 A2061
7.7. BUOTECTbI / BIO-TESTS HEQTECT, 000 / NEQTEST LTD 3 BI071
DAYUAN & OASIS FOODTECH LTD 3 B39 MPOOUIIAB / PROFILAB LLC 3 B7055
KEDUN BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 B6061 PbIBMHCKMI 3ABO[ NPUBOPOCTPOEHUA, AO / 3 B1093
NANJING RUNZE FLUID CONTROL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD 3 B4045 RYBINSK INSTRUMENT MAKING PLANT
PRCXI BIOINFORMATICS CO., LTD 3 B7027 TEXHOMH®O / TECHNOINFO 3 B6059
ZHEJIANG ORIENT GENE BIOTECH CO., LTD 3 BA4OSI XVMME, TOPFOBbI/ [JOM / CHIMMED, TD 2 A05T
ZHEJIANG YIKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 2 A1035 3KOC-1/EK0S-1 3 B4017
ROBOTIC SYSTEMS
XIAMEN DEXING MAGNET TECH. CO., LTD 3 B2083
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AHAJIUTUKA
9KCno

CMUCOK YHACTHUKOB NO COEPE NPUMEHEHUA NPOAYKLIUN

1 - ABMauMoHHas 1 KocMuUyeckast poMblwieHHocTs / Aviation and space industry

2 - ATomo6unectpoeHue / Automobile manufacturing

3 - BrotexHonornyeckas npomeiwienHocTs / Biotechnology industry

4 - BeTepuHapus / Veterinary science

5 - BopocHabxeHue (koHTponb kauecTsa Boabl) / Water supply (water quality control)

6 - TeoX1MWs, MOWCK W pa3Be/ika NoMe3HbIX UCKoNaeMbix /
Geochemistry, prospecting and exploration of minerals

ADVENT CHEMBIO PVT LTD

5

6

7 - 3npasooxpaHerue / Health
8 - KpumuHanuctuka / Criminalistics

9 - MeanuuHckas auarHoctuka / Medical diagnostics

10 - Metannyprus / Metallurgy

11 - MonekynsipHas bronorus, reHHas ukxenepus /
Molecular biology, Genetic engineering

12 - O6wee nabopatopHoe obopynosatue / Laboratory equipment

CMUCOK YYACTHUKOB MO COPEPE NPUMEHEHUA NPOAYKLIUMK
EXHIBITOR LIST BY PRODUCT APPLICATION

7

9

10 1

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

ANHUI ZHONGKE DULING COMMERCIAL
APPLIANCE CO,, LTD

AWARENESS TECHNOLOGY

BEAVER BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING CO., LTD

BEIJING EVERFUGE BIOTECH CO, LTD

BEIJING GUARMA INCORPORATED.

BEIJING SHUGUANGMING ELECTRONIC
LIGHTING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD

BEIJING SOLARBIO SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

BEIJING WIIP CO. LTD

BIOBASE GROUP

BIOCOMMA LIMITED

BIOMALL.IN

BOXUN

BRAYDEN TRADING L.L.C

CATO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC.

CHANGSHA TIANCHUANG POWDER
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

CHANGSHA YINGTAI INSTRUMENT CO., LTD

CHONGQING DRAWELL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD

CLINX SCIENCE INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD

DAYUAN & OASIS FOODTECH LTD

E-BLOT LIFE SCIENCE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD

E3 GREEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

FAITHFUL INSTRUMENT (HEBEI ) CO., LTD

FOUR E'S SCIENTIFIC

GLINTVIEW (SHANGHAI) NEW MATERIAL &
TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD

GLOBAL KANG PHARMACEUTICAL
(QINHUANGDAQ) CO., LTD

GLUVEX

GUANGDONG HUANKAI
BIOLOGY SCI. & TECH. CO., LTD

GUANGDONG YUANYAQ TEST EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU JET BIO-FILTRATION CO., LTD

GUANGZHOU PRIN-CEN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD

HANGZHOU BIOER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

HANGZHOU YOMIM INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD

HANGZHOU YOONING INSTRUMENT CO., LTD

HEBEI ORUN SCIENTIFC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD

32
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EXHIBITOR LIST BY PRODUCT APPLICATION ANAOLITIKA
EXP

13 - OxpaHa okpyatoweit cpeasl / Environmental protection

14 - Muwesast npoMbiwneHHocTs / Food processing industry

15 - MpownsBopcTBO KocMeTuku / Cosmetics

16 - Mpown3ssoacTteo nonumepos / Polymer processing

17 - Cenbckoe X0351CTBO, aHan3 Moys 1 KOPMOB /
Agriculture, analysis of soils and forages

18 - CtponTensctso / Construction

19 - dapMaueBTUyeckast npoMbliieHHocTs / Pharmaceutical
20 - XuMuyeckas 1 HedTexMMmuyeckas npoMbILLIEHHOCTb /
Chemical and Petrochemical industry
21 - Llenntonosxo-6ymaxHas npombiwnerHocTs / Pulp and paper industry
22 - InekTpoHHas npombiwneHHocTs / Electronics
23 - TopHopobbIBatowas NpoMbIweHHocTs / Mining
24 - CMN

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

HEBEI RUNWANGDA MAKING CLEAN N o o
MATERIALS CO., LTD

HEFEI LABGIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD ° o (o0 o

HUANGHUA XINGCHEN INSTRUMENT CO., LTD ° ) L) °
HUNAN BKMAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD ° ° ) ) °
HZYMES BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD ° ° oo
JIANGXI TIANZHAO CHROMATOGRAPHY olel e oo
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

JINSP COMPANY LIMITED ° ° ) )
JOAN LAB EQUIPMENT (ZHEJIANG) CO., LTD °

KEDUN BIOTECH CO., LTD ° °

LACHOI SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT N ol e .

(SHAOXING) CO., LTD

LINHAI TAN'S VACUUM EQUIPMENT CO., LTD ) oo
LONGLIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD ° ° oo °
MDHC LIFE TECHNOLOGIES(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD ° ° oo °
MEIJI TECHNO EUROPE

MINDMAP TECHNOLOGY (BEJING) CO., LTD ° ° ) oo
NANJING BINZHENGHONG INSTRUMENT CO., LTD ° ° ° °
NANJING BONITA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENT CO., LTD ° ° ° ° °
NANJING CHISHUN TECHNOLOGY o N N o
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD

NANJING RUNZE FLUID CONTROL o . N N o
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

NINGBO QIHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD °

NINGBO SCIENTZ BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD ° ) ) °
OPTOSKY PHOTONICS INC ° oo

0U SHI SHENG (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD ) )
PAKGENT BIOSCIENCE (SUZHOU) CO., LTD ° ) ) oo
PRAVESHA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD °

PRCXI BIOINFORMATICS CO., LTD ° ) oo °

QINGDAO CAREBIOS BIOLOGICAL o o
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

QINGDAO PRIBOLAB BIOTECH CO., LTD ° ° ° °
QUALITEST

RWD LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD ° o oo °

S D FINE CHEM LIMITED ) ) °
SHANGHAI BIO-DL SCIENCE INSTRUMENT CO., LTD o oo oo

SHANGHAI BIOSCIENCE CO., LTD ° oo )
SHANGHAI CHENYI MEASURING o N .
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

SHANGHAI JP ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD oo

SHANGHAI RONG TAI BIOCHEMICAL o o o o .
ENGINEERING CO., LTD

SHANGHAI ZHICHU INSTRUMENT CO., LTD ° oo ) °
SHANGHSHANGHAI DDK SCIENTIFIC

INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD / SHANGHAI DDK ° oo °
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD

EXHIBITION GUIDE
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Aal-}l(é\rjl'(I)MTVlKA CMUCOK YYACTHUKOB MO CHOEPE MPUMEHEHUA NMPOAYKLIUN

1 - ABMauMoHHas 1 KocMuUyeckast poMblwieHHocTs / Aviation and space industry 7 - 3apaBooxpaHetue / Health
2 - AsToMobunectpoenue / Automobile manufacturing 8 - Kpumunanuctuka / Criminalistics
3 - BrotexHonornyeckas npomeiwienHocTs / Biotechnology industry 9 - MeaunuuHckas auarHoctika / Medical diagnostics
4 - Betepunapus / Veterinary science 10 - Metannyprus / Metallurgy
5 - BogocHabxeHue (koHTposb kauectsa Bodbl) / Water supply (water quality control) 11 - MonekynsipHas bronorus, reHHas ukxenepus /
6 - [eox1MUs, MOWCK U pa3BeaKa MosiesHbIX uckonaembix / Molecular biology, Genetic engineering
Geochemistry, prospecting and exploration of minerals 12 - O6uwiee nabopatopHoe obopysosaHue / Laboratory equipment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

SHENZHEN BM LIFE SCIENCE CO., LTD . . oo .
SHENZHEN GVISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . o e .
SHENZHEN TECOM BIOTECH CO., LTD . . . oo

SHINVA MEDICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD . . . R .

SIMPLE PRO R

SKYKLAD oo

SOVTECH TR0 °

STIER (GUANGZHOU) INSTRUMENT CO., LTD . . o e .
SUNTECH SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS

MANUFACTURING CO., LTD ¢ ¢

SUZHOU CELLPRO BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . . R .

SUZHOU EXCELL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . .

TIANJIN FUJI SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . R

TOFFLON JOY .

TUP LIFE SCIENCE CO. LTD ol o|e .

UNIDENT . . .

WEPURE BIOTECH (GUANGZHOU) CO., LTD . R . o o

WIGGENS C0., LTD . R o o

WUHAN SERVICEBIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD R

WUXI GUOSHENG BIO-ENG.CO., LTD oo .

WUXI NEST BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . . . .

XIAMEN DEXING MAGNET TECH. CO., LTD o o . R R

YANCHENG HUIDA IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD . ole oo

YANCHENG LOIKAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . . o o

YIZHONG HONGXIN (BELJING) . . . . .

INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LTD

ZHEJIANG AGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . o o .

ZHEJIANG ALWSCI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD . . ole .

ZHEJIANG KEEN LAB EQUIPMENTS CO., LTD . . . . .

ZHEJIANG ORIENT GENE BIOTECH CO., LTD o o R

ZHEJIANG RONGDA BIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . . .

ZHEJIANG YIKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD . . . . .

A90B / A90B . . . o o

ABPOPA / AVRORA LLC . R . o o

A3V IMYT.TEXHOCOEPA, 000 / . ol . .
AZIMUT.TEKHNOSFERA

AKBAXPOM / AQUACHROM . . R R .

ANAMEL / ALAMED R .
ANCU-®APMTEX / ALSI-PHARMTECH . R R oo

ANbIVME], 000 / ALGIMED LLC o o o e .

AHATIUTUKA, AALL / ANALITICA, AAC . . o o
AHATIUTUKA, ¥{YPHAJT / ANALYTICS, MAGAZINE .
AHATUTUYECKME

WCCIIENOBATENBCKME NMPUEOPHI / . . oo .

ANALYTICAL EXPLORATORY INSTRUMENTS

AHATUTIKCTIEPT AT / ANALYTEXPERT AG . o o

ATEKCTIAB / APEXLAB o o oo
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EXHIBITOR LIST BY PRODUCT APPLICATION ANAOLITIKA
EXP

13 - OxpaHa okpyatoweit cpeasl / Environmental protection 19 - ®apmauesTuyeckas npombilieHHocTs / Pharmaceutical
14 - Muwesast npoMbiwneHHocTs / Food processing industry 20 - XuMuyeckas 1 HepTexMMU4eckas npoMbILLIEHHOCTb /
15 - MpownsBopcTBO KocMeTuku / Cosmetics Chemical and Petrochemical industry
16 - Mpown3ssoacTteo nonumepos / Polymer processing 21 - UennionosHo-6ymaxHas npoMbituneHHocTs / Pulp and paper industry
17 - CenbCcKoe X0351CTBO, aHaNU3 NOYB U KOPMOB / 22 - 3nekTpoHHas npoMsiwieHHocTs / Electronics
Agriculture, analysis of soils and forages 23 - lopHopobbiBatoLast NPoMbilweHHOCTb / Mining
18 - CtponTensctso / Construction 24 - CMU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

ACENTUKA / ASEPTICA ° s . .
ACCOLIMALIA KOMMETEHTHOCTb W KAYECTBO / . R R o o
ASSOCIATION COMPETENCE AND QUALITY

BA3A N21 XMMPEAKTMBOB AKLIVOHEPHOE

OBLLIECTBO / BAZA N°1 CHEMREAKTIVOV o o

JOINT STOCK COMPANY

BBT/ BWT o o

BENAKBWIOH / BELAQUILON o oo o .
BENKWUAHTUTENA / BELKIANTITELA o o|le o .

BETTEPCAI3 PYC, 000 / BETTERSIZE RUS LTD ° ° oo

BMHOPA / BENORA o

BMOKOHTPOSTb I'P / BIOCONTROL GR o o ° oo

BMOMAH FPYMNA KOMMAHMIA

(BMONAIH, BUOCWCTEMBI) / BIOLINE GROUP OF o

COMPANIES (BIOLINE, BIOSYSTEMS)

BMOMEULIMHCKWE CUCTEMBI, 000 / oo

BIOMEDICAL SYSTEMS CO LTD

BMOMTEX / BIOMTECH o oo .

BMOXMMMAK / BIOCHEMMACK o|le o o o

BK rPYNN / BK GROUP ° oo o
BMT, 000 / BMT LTD ° oo . o

BCKB HEOTEXMMABTOMATUKA, AO / .

BSKB NEFTEKHIMAVTOMATIKA, JSC

BAM JIAB, 000 / VAM LAB LTD o . .

BET GAKTOP / VET FAKTOR o o|o o .

B30P, 000 / VZOR LLC ° ol e o o
BMBPA PYC / VIBRA RUS o o . oo
BMBPOTEXHWK / VIBROTECHNIK ° o ° o o
BUITAKC / VILAX ° ° ° oo

BUIUTEK / VILITEK o o oo o
BOJIbTMETPUKA / VOLTMETRIKA o oo . o

BTL GACTIMK, 000 / VLADIKAVKAZ . . . .
TECHNOLOGICAL CENTER BASPIK LLC

FEHOMAB, 000 / GENOLAB LLC o o . o o

FEPMEOH / GERMEON ° ° ° oo

'K MUCKPOMAWH / ISKROLINE GROUP ° ° ° o
'K TEPMO TEXHO / THERMO TECHNO o ° o o
[NOBYC, *YPHAJT / GLOBUS, JOURNAL o
TPUHB3H / GREENVAN

PYMMA A-3M-CW, 000 / IMC GROUP LTD ° o ol e o

[-MUKPO / D-MICRO ° o ° . .

JAHUEC / DANIES ° oo ° .

QVA3M / DIA-M ° oo ° .

AMNOJb / DIPAUL

[HK-TEXHOJ0rMA / DNA-TECHNOLOGY o o o o o

[3MKOM / DEMCOM o oo o
VHNPOTEX / ENPROTECH o o ° o .
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AaHéU(I)VITVIKA CMUCOK YYACTHUKOB MO CHOEPE MPUMEHEHUA NMPOAYKLIUN
KCI

1 - ABMauMoHHas 1 KocMuUyeckast poMblwieHHocTs / Aviation and space industry 7 - 3apaBooxpaHetue / Health
2 - AsToMobunectpoenue / Automobile manufacturing 8 - Kpumunanuctuka / Criminalistics
3 - BrotexHonornyeckas npomeiwienHocTs / Biotechnology industry 9 - MeaunuuHckas auarHoctika / Medical diagnostics
4 - Betepunapus / Veterinary science 10 - Metannyprus / Metallurgy
5 - BogocHabxeHue (koHTposb kauectsa Bodbl) / Water supply (water quality control) 11 - MonekynsipHas bronorus, reHHas ukxenepus /
6 - [eox1MUs, MOWCK U pa3BeaKa MosiesHbIX uckonaembix / Molecular biology, Genetic engineering
Geochemistry, prospecting and exploration of minerals 12 - O6uwiee nabopatopHoe obopysosaHue / Laboratory equipment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
WNHCKAH / INSCAN ° ° ° °

WHOAPM / INPHARM °

WUCTILITATENBHBIA LIEEHTP CANBBYC, 000 /
TEST CENTER SALVUS LLC

KAMOLILIY MHEBMATWKA, 000 /
CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC

KATPOCA PEAKTWB, 000 / CATROSA, LLC ° o ) ° °

KOMMAHWA CEPBUCIAB, 000 / SERVICELAB LLC ° ° ° °

KOMMAHWA XENNKOH, 000 /
HELICON COMPANY LLC

KOHTPOJ1b KAYECTBA NPOOYKLIMN /
PRODUCTION QUALITY CONTROL

KOPT3K / CORTEC °

KPEATOP I'K / KREATOR GC e oo oo

KPE30/1/ KREZOL ° ° ° ° °

KPUCMAC, 3A0 / CHRISTMAS, CJSC ° oo ° °

NABBMMH, 000 / LABVISION

NABB3A, 000 / LABWARE, LLC ° ° oo °

NABMHCTPYMEHTBI, 000 / LABINSTRUMENTS °

NABKOHLIENT / LABCONCEPT ° ° ° oo

NABOPATOPHOE 050PYLI0BAHUE 1 NPUBOPhI /
LOIP

NABMPO MEQWA, 000 / LABPRO MEDIA, LTD °

NABTECT / LABTEST ° ° ° °

NABTEX / LABTEH ° ) ) )

JTABEPHA XXI BEK / LAVERNA XXI CENTURY ° ° ) ) °

NAKOIA, 000 / LACOPA LLC oo °

MATYC / MAGUS ° ° o e °

NEHPEAKTMB / LENREACTIV ° ° ° ° °

JOM3KC, MK / LUMEX oo ° oo

M-CMEKTP / M-SPECTR ° oo ° °

MAKCWM MEJIMKAN / MAKSIM MEDIKAL o o e °

MACCMEINKA, 000 / MASSMEDICA, LLC ° ° ° oo

MEJVAHA-OWITBTP HIK / MEDIANA-FILTER RPC ° ° ° ° °

MEJIUT3K / MELYTEC ° ° oo

MEPTEX / MERTECH ° °

META-XPOM HM® / META-CHROM ° ° ° ° °

MWITNAB, 000 / MILLAB, LLC ° ° ° oo

MC-AHATITMKA, 000 / MS-ANALYTICA ° o e ° °

MT-MACTEP / MT-MASTER ° ° oo °

HABUTEKC CAVHTUOWK / NABITEX SCIENTIFIC oo

HALMOHAJbHBIA ®APMALIEBTUYECKMI MYPHAT /
NATIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL JOURNAL

HEOTECT, 000 / NEOTEST LTD ° ° ° °

HWWW, AO / SREI, JSC ° °

HIMO CNEKTPOH, 000 / SPECTRON NPO LTD ° ° ° ° °
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13 - OxpaHa okpyatoweit cpeasl / Environmental protection

14 - Muwesast npoMbiwneHHocTs / Food processing industry

15 - MpownsBopcTBO KocMeTuku / Cosmetics

16 - Mpown3ssoacTteo nonumepos / Polymer processing

17 - Cenbckoe X0351CTBO, aHan3 Moys 1 KOPMOB /
Agriculture, analysis of soils and forages

18 - CtponTensctso / Construction

HLBO — ®OTOHWKA / FORC-PHOTONICS SC

19 -
20 -

21 -
22 -
23 -
24 -

3 4 5 6 7

dapmaLeBTUYeCKas NPOMbILLNeHHOCTL / Pharmaceutical
XuMuueckas n HedTexmMmuyeckas npoMbILLIEHHOCTb /

Chemical and Petrochemical industry

LlenntonosHo-6ymaxHas npombiwnexHocTs / Pulp and paper industry
neKTpoHHas NpoMelwneHHocTs / Electronics

lopHopobbiBatowas NpoMbiLNeHHOCTb / Mining

cMn

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

HbIOTOHC / NEWTONS

OKB CIEKTP / OKB SPECTR

OMT3K / OPTEC

OCTEK-APTTYJ1/ OSTEC-ARTTOOL

MAH3KO, KOMIMAHKMA / PANECO

METPOTEX / PETROTECH

MOBEPWE, 000 / POVERIE

MOJINCEPBUC HIM® / POLYSERVICE MANUFACTUR-
ING AND ENGINEERING COMPANY

MPUBOPTEX 3KCNO, HKYPHAN /
PRIBORTECH EXPO, JOURNAL

MPONAB-TPEWL, 000 / PROLAB-TRADE LLC

MMPOMBILLTEHHBIE 3KONOMMYECKME
NABOPATOPWI, 000 / INDUSTRIAL
ENVIRONMENTAL LABORATORIES

MPO®ECCUA, LIEHTP OBPA30BATEJIbHbBIX
MPOrPAMM / PROFESSIYA, EPC

MPOOWUJIAB / PROFILAB LLC

PAZIOHMKA.COM, 000 / RADONIKA.COM LLC

PA3PABOTKA 1 PETUCTPALINA NEKAPCTBEHHbBIX
CPE[ICTB, MIH®OPMALIMOHHbI/ MOPTA /

DRUG DEVELOPMENT AND REGISTRATION,
INFORMATIONAL RESOURCE

PATOH, 0OAO / RATON JSC

PBC/RVS

PEATOPT, 000 / REATORG, LLC

POCXWMMPEAKTWMB, ACCOLIMALINA /
ROSHIMREAKTIV, ASSOCIATION

PYCBMO®APM, 000 / RUSBIOPHARM LLC

PbIBWHCKMI 3ABO NPUBOPOCTPOEHMA, AO /
RYBINSK INSTRUMENT MAKING PLANT

CUBUPCKME AHAJTUTUYECKME CUCTEMBI, 000 /
SIBERIAN ANALYTICAL SYSTEMS, LLC

CUM NITIOC UHKUHWUPUHT /
SIGM PLUS ENGINEERING

CMHEPKOH / SYNERCON

CKAMIIMMH, 000 / SKYGEN

CM, A0 / SMP, JSC

COKTPEVL] KO / SOCTRADE CO

COOPUHCKME YMAKOBOYHbBIE MAHY®AKTYPbI /
SOFRINO PACKAGING MANUFACTURIES

CMEKTP-M / SPECTR-M

CMEKTPAWT / SPECTRITE

CMEKTPOCKONWA, OMTUKA 1 JTA3EPI -
ABAHTAPIHbIE PA3PABOTKW, 3A0 / SPECTROSCO-
PY, OPTICS, LASERS — ADVANCED RESEARCH, JSC

CYPIYTXMMKOMINEKT, 000 /
SURGUTKHIMKOMPLEKT

EXHIBITION GUIDE
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AaHéUCI)VITVIKA CMUCOK YYACTHUKOB MO CHOEPE MPUMEHEHUA NMPOAYKLIUN
KCI

1 - ABMauMoHHas 1 KocMuUyeckast poMblwieHHocTs / Aviation and space industry 7 - 3apaBooxpaHetue / Health
2 - AsToMobunectpoenue / Automobile manufacturing 8 - KpumuHanuctuka / Criminalistics
3 - BrotexHonornyeckas npomeiwienHocTs / Biotechnology industry 9 - MeaunuuHckas auarHoctika / Medical diagnostics
4 - Betepunapus / Veterinary science 10 - Metannyprus / Metallurgy
5 - BogocHabxeHue (koHTposb kauectsa Bodbl) / Water supply (water quality control) 11 - MonekynsipHas bronorus, reHHas ukxenepus /
6 - [eox1MUs, MOWCK U pa3BeaKa MosiesHbIX uckonaembix / Molecular biology, Genetic engineering
Geochemistry, prospecting and exploration of minerals 12 - O6uwiee nabopatopHoe obopysosaHue / Laboratory equipment

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
TATTIEP / TAGLER ° ° ° ) °

TO KPACHAA 3BE3[IA, 000 /
TH KRASNAYA ZVEZDA, LLC

TEKCA, 000 / TECSA, 000 °

TEPM3KC / TERMEX ° e o o °

TECKAH, 000 / TESCAN, CIS LTD ° ° ° °

TEXVMMNOPTTPEIML / TECHIMPORTTRADE

TEXHOMH®O / TECHNOINFO ° ° ° °

TEXHOMPWBOP HIMM / TEHNOPRIBOR NPP ° ° o o |0

TOMBAHATAT, HNM / TOMANALYT, RPE o o ° °

YYEBHbI LIEHTP COAEMCTBME, Yoy N0 /
EDUCATION CENTER SODEYSTVIE

OAPMALIEBTUYECKME TEXHOJIOMI N YNAKOBKA,
HYPHAJT/ PHARMACEUTICAL °
TECHNOLOGIES AND PACKAGING, MAGAZINE

OAPMCEPBIC, 000 / PHARMSERVICE

®ECCEH 3M A 1, 000 / VOESSEN ° ° °

OW3NABINPUBOP / FIZLABPRIBOR ° ° ° oo

o0rof / FoGob ° ° ° °

OOH[] PA3BUTMA HAYKI 1 NPOMBILLNEHHOCTA /
FUND FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF ° ° ° ° °
SCIENCE AND INDUSTRY

XEBEJ1 TEXHOJ10[IX1, 000 / HEVEL TECHNOLOGY °

XWUMJTAB / CHEMLAB CO. oo oo °

XUMMEL, TOPTOBbI/ 10M / CHIMMED, TD ° o oo °

XPOMAT3K CKb / CHROMATEC SDO ° ) ° oo

XPOMOC NHHMHWUPWUHT, 000 /
CHROMOS ENGINEERING LLC

LUESTEK AT, MOCKOBCKOE NMPELCTABWUTESIbCTBO /
SCHELTEC AG, MOSCOW REPRESENTATIVE

3KOMHCTPYMEHT / ECOINSTRUMENT ° LR ) °

3KOHWKC-3KCNEPT / ECONIX-EXPERT ° ° ° °

3KOC-1/EKOS-1 ° oo °

3KPOCXMM, 000 / ECROSKHIM LTD ° oo oo

3KCMTOH AHAJIUTUK / EXITON ANALYTIC ° ° ° ° °

3KCMTOH TECT, 000 / EXITON TEST, LTD ° ° ° °

3JIEMEHT / ELEMENT o e oo °

3NTTEMUKC / ELTEMIX ° °

3HEPT0/1AB / ENERGOLAB ° ° ° oo

3MAK-CEPBUC / EPAC-SERVICE ° °

tonX / YPH GROUP oo ° °
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JIEKTOPUWU | 3AN 3

16 AMNPEJIA, BTOPHUK
10:30 - 12:45 T[JIEHAPHASA CECCUA «3PPEKTUBHASA PABOTA JIABOPATOPUA
B TEKYLLIUX PEAJTUAX. COBPEMEHHbBIE PELLEHUA 411 HOBbIX BbI30OBOB» S -e&
MAPTHEP: ACCOLIMALIUA «<POCXUMPEAKTUB» PEAKTUE
13:00 - 15:15 CEMWHAP «3K0J10Ir0-AHAJIMTUYHECKUE NTABOPATOPUMN: i\j
TPEGOBAHUSA B COEPE AKKPEOUTAL MW U K NMPOBEAEHUIO U3MEPEHUN» %
MAPTHEP: LEEHTP KOMMETEHLUW «3HAHUE» m$
15:30 -18:00 CEMWHAP «AKTYAJIbHbIE MPOBJIEMbl AHAJIATUHECKUX
WUCCNEAOBAHUN NULLEEBbLIX NPOAYKTOB»
MAPTHEP: ®HL, MULWLEBbIX CUCTEM UM. B.M. FOPEATOBA PAH
10:00 - 18:00 BECTTATHbBIE AWATHOCTUYECKWE KOHCYIBTALIMA
HA CTEHOE B5095  C SKCMNEPTAMWU-AYOUTOPAMM A1 OLIEHKM YPOBHSA MOATOTOBKM
(3AN 3) LLEHTP JTABOPATOPUM K NMOATBEPXAEHNIO KOMIMETEHTHOCTU
AKKPEOUTALIUM
«CTAHOAPT»
17 AMNPENA, CPEQA
10:30 - 13:15 CEMWHAP «TPEBOBAHUA CTAHOAPTA I'OCT ISO/IEC 17025-2019
B YACTU BXO[AHOIO KOHTPOJI11 MATEPUAJIOB U YCNYT.
MPOCNIEXXMBAEMOCTb PE3YJIbTATOB U3BMEPEHUN» _
MAPTHEP: AALL <AHAJTUTUKA»
13:30 -15:30 ®OPYM CMNELUAJIUCTOB NO KAYECTBY U PETUCTPALIUA
JIEKAPCTBEHHbIX CPEACTB
MAPTHEP: YYEBHbIN LEEHTP «IDKU3KCMU»(GXP)»
15:45-18:00 CEMWHAP «<HOBbIE BOSMOXXHOCTU U BAPUAHTbI
BbICOKO3®PEKTUBHOU XKUAKOCTHOU XPOMATOIPA®UA
B XMMUYECKOM AHAJIU3E U TEXHOJIOT MM» Al BT
MAPTHEP: HCAX PAH noananmuuecmﬁ XMMAR
10:00 - 18:00 BECTUTATHbBIE AUATHOCTUYECKWE KOHCYBTALIMIA
HA CTEHAE B5095  C SKCMEPTAMW-AYAUTOPAMM 159 OLIEHKM YPOBHSA MOATOTOBKN
(3AN 3) LLEHTP JTABOPATOPWW K MOATBEPYXEHWNIO KOMIMETEHTHOCTU
AKKPEAUTALMU
«CTAHOAPT»
18 AMNPEJIA, YETBEPI
10:30 - 12:00 CEMWHAP «MPAKTUYECKUE ACTEKTbI AEATE/IbHOCTU AKKPEAUTOBAHHbIX JINL.
AKTYAJbHbIE UBMEHEHWUA B COEPE AKKPEOUTALUN»
YACTb 1. «<KAKTYAJIbHbIE BOMPOCbI AEATE/IbHOCTU AKKPEAUTOBAHHbBIX JIUL,»
MAPTHEPbI: ACCOLMALINA «KOMMNETEHTHOCTb U KAYECTBO»,
ACCOLMALIMA «POCXUMPEAKTUB» LLEHTP AKKPEOUTALIMWN «CTAHOAPT, S -e‘
4oy Ano "YYEBHbIV LLEHTP «COAEUCTBUE» femite
12:15-13:45 CEMWHAP «MPAKTUYECKUE ACMNEKTbI AEATE/IbHOCTU AKKPEAUTOBAHHbBIX JIALL.
AKTYAJIbHbIE UBMEHEHWUA B COEPE AKKPEOUTALUN» .
YACTb 2. «UN®POBU3ALIUA U ABTOMATU3ALIUA JIABOPATOPHOU AEATENIbHOCTU»
MAPTHEPbI: ACCOLMALINA «KOMMNETEHTHOCTb U KAYECTBO»,
LEEHTP AKJ(PEJJMTA!.I,VIVI «CTAHOAPT»,
4oy Ano "YYEBHbIV LLEHTP «COAEUCTBUE» »
- - 0 @anbaer o0
14:00 - 16:00  MPAKTUYECKUW/ CEMWUHAP «BHEAPEHUE UBMEHEHUN Accounus '
3AKOHOOATE/IbCTBA B COEPE AKKPEOUTALIMW»
BHUMAHME! MJIATHOE MEPOMPUATUE. BXO/, MO MPEABAPUTE/IbHOU PETUCTPALIUN.
MAPTHEPbI: ACCOLMALNA «KOMMNETEHTHOCTb U KAYECTBO»,
LLEHTP AKKPEOUTALIUU «CTAHOAPT»,
4oy Ano "YYEBHbIN LLEHTP «COAEUCTBUE»
10:00 - 16:00 BECMJIATHbIE ANATHOCTUYECKWUE KOHCYJTLTALINMA
HA CTEHOE B5095  C SKCMNEPTAMWU-AYOUTOPAMM OJ159 OLIEHKM YPOBHA NMOArOTOBKN
(3AN1 3) LLEHTP JTABOPATOPWW K MOATBEPYXOEHWNIO KOMIMETEHTHOCTU
AKKPEAUTALIMM
«CTAHOAPT»
NYTEBOAUTEJb




BUSINESS PROGRAMME

10:00 - 17:00

10:30 - 12:00

TEHEPAJIbHBIN
NAPTHEP M/IOWAZKN

SMARTLABFORUM | 3AJ12

16 AMNPEJIA, BTOPHUK

3-A MEXXAYHAPOAHAA KOH®EPEHLMA RIDL 2024. UCCJIEAOBATEJIbCKAA
MH®PACTPYKTYPA U IU3AIAH NIABOPATOPHbIX MPOCTPAHCTB

TEHEPAJIbHbIV MAPTHEP: A90B A90B.COM

17 ANPENA, CPEOA

CEMUHAP «MHCTPYMEHTDbI [J11 OBECINEYEHUA JOCTOBEPHOCTU PE3YJIbTATOB

JIABOPATOPHbIX UCTMbITAHUU. TEOPUA N MPAKTUKA NMPUMEHEHUA»
MAPTHEP: MHULL MCH

4> | A90B.cOM

12:15 -12:45

CEMWHAP «COBPEMEHHbBIE NOAX0A4bl K ONTUYECKOMY AHAJIU3Y KAYECTBA BO/bl

C HOBbIMU NMPUBOPAMU SKOCTAB»

OPTAHU3ATOP: KOMMAHUA "3KOUHCTPYMEHT" @3 KOMHC /1

12:45 -13:15

CEMWHAP «MNPE3EHTALIMA HOBOIO PELLEHWA AN AHAJIM3A MEXXMOJIEKYJIAPHbIX
B3AUMOJENCTBUN METOAOM NOBEPXHOCTHO-MJIASMOHHOIO

PE30HAHCA - WESPR (KUTAN)»
OPFAHM3ATOP: KOMIMAHMS «JIAKOMA» LACOPA

13:30 - 15:00

CEMWHAP «AKTYAJIbHbIE BOMPOCbI OBECNEYEHWUA EQUHCTBA U3MEPEHUMN»
MAPTHEP: PCT AKALEMUA

15:15 - 15:35

CEMWHAP «AKTYAJIbHbIE PELLUEHWNA B COEPE AHAJIU3A MJIOWALU NOBEPXHOCTU
N PASMEPA MOP HA NPUMEPE OBOPY[JOBAHUA PHYSICHEM INSTRUMENTS»
OPFAHM3ATOP: KOMIMAHUA «HLIGO-GOTOHUKA»

e

15:35 - 15:55

CEMUHAP «M3MEPEHMUE BA3KOCTU C MOMOLLIbIO POTALLMUOHHbLIX BUCKOMETPOB BIUGET»
OPFAHU3ATOP: KOMIMAHUA «TEKCA» JTEKCA

15:55 - 16:15

CEMWHAP «MPUMEHEHME TEXHOJ1IOI MU MOBEPXHOCHO-MJIA3MOHHOIO
PE30HAHCA (SPR) B U3YYEHUW KWHETUKW JINTAHA-PELLENTOPHOIO
B3AUMOJENCTBUSA»

OPFAHW3ATOP: KOMIMAHUSA «ANA3M»

16:15 - 16:35

CEMWHAP «MPUMEHEHUE NMPOTOYHOW LIUTOMETPU MPU PASPABOTKE
JIEKAPCTBEHHbIX NMPEMAPATOB»
OPFAHU3ATOP: KOMMAHUA «QUA3IM»

16:35 - 16:55

CEMUWHAP «BEJIKWAHTUTEJIA - CEPBUC AJ14 NOABOPA U IOCTABKWN PEATEHTOB

0N PA3JIMYHBIX HAMPABJIEHWUIA UCCNELOBAHWUN, B TOM YAUCSIE

B OBJIACTU ®APMALIEBTUKW» #
OPFAHU3ATOP: BENNIKUAHTUTENA BenknAHTUTENa

17:30 - 18:00

10:30 - 12:30

HATPAXKOEHWUE YYACTHUKOB 22- MEXXAYHAPOLHOM BbICTABKU «AHAJIUTUKA 3KCIMO 2024»

18 AMNPEJIA, YETBEPI

CEMWHAP «HOBbBIE UMIMOPTO3AMELLAIOLME PABPABOTKWU OTEHECTBEHHbIX

I'IPOI/I3BOL|,VITEJ1EVI NMPUBOPOB A1 AHAJIU3A HEDTEMNPOA4YKTOB» . —
MAPTHEPbI: YXYPHAJT «<MUP HEGTEMPOAYKTOB»", HCAX PAH WA HbI COBET PAt AR e

12:45 -13:45

KOH®EPEHLMA «MPOEKTUPOBAHUE UHXXEHEPHbBIX CUCTEM JIABOPATOPUWA
PA3JIN4YHOI 0 HA3HAYEHUA»
MAPTHEP: HIM <ABOK»

&

14:05 - 14:25

CEMWHAP «3HAYEHUE KAYECTBA BOAbl )1 IABOPATOPHbIX VUCCNEAOBAHUN.
CUCTEMbI O4UCTKU BOAbl REPHILE. MUKPOBUOJ1I0r MYECKUUA MOHUTOPUHI
W Ero ACNEeKTbl HA NPMMEPE NPOAYKLNU HIMEDIA.

CYXVE U FOTOBBIE MUTATE/IbHBIE CPE/bl» T AABEPLA
OPrAHMU3ATOP: KOMMAHUA «JTABEPHA XXI BEK» [ & XX BEK

14:25 - 14:45

CEMWHAP «POCCUWUCKUE CUCTEMbI OYNCTKWU BOAbl AKBAJIAB.

OCOBEHHOCTM OCHALLEHUSA IABOPATOPUI»

OPTAHU3ATOP: AO «HMK MEAUAHA-OUNILTP» N

14:45 - 15:05

CEMWHAP «AETEKTOPblI HA OCHOBE MUKPOKAHAJIbHbIX TEXHOJI0IMIA

414 KBAAPYMOJIbHbIX U BPEMAMPOJIETHbIX MACC-CIMEKTPOMETPOB»
OPFAHU3ATOP: BTL, «<BACMUK»

EXHIBITION GUIDE
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LECTURE HALL | HALL 3

APRIL 16, TUESDAY

10:30 — 12:45  PLENARY SESSION "EFFICIENT LABORATORY OPERATIONS IN CURRENT REALITIES:
MODERN SOLUTIONS FOR NEW CHALLENGES" S -e‘
PARTNER: ASSOCIATION "ROSKHIMREAKTIV" PEAKTUB
13:00 - 15:15 SEMINAR “ENVIRONMENTAL-ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES: 3\)2
ACCREDITATION REQUIREMENTS AND MEASUREMENT PROCEDURESALITIES” (s
PARTNER: COMPETENCE CENTER "ZNANIE" N—
15:30 - 18:00 SEMINAR "CURRENT ISSUES IN ANALYTICAL RESEARCH OF FOOD PRODUCTS" A
PARTNER: FEDERAL RESEARCH CENTER FOR FOOD SYSTEMS oo
V.M.GORBATOV RUSSIAN ACADEMY OF SCIENCES \
10:00 - 18:00 FREE DIAGNOSTIC CONSULTATIONS WITH EXPERT AUDITORS
STAND B5095 WHO ASSESS LABORATORIES FOR THE UPCOMING CONFIRMATIONS OF COMPETENCE
(HALL 3) LLEHTP
ACCREDITATION
CENTER "STANDART"
APRIL 17, WEDNESDAY
10:30 - 13:15  SEMINAR "REQUIREMENTS OF THE GOST ISO/IEC
17025 STANDARD REGARDING THE INCOMING INSPECTION
OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES.TRACEABILITY OF MEASUREMENT RESULTS"
PARTNER: AAC "ANALITICA" _
13:30 - 15:30 FORUM OF SPECIALISTS IN QUALITY AND REGISTRATION OF MEDICINES
PARTNER: GXP CENTER
15:45-18:00 SEMINAR "NEW OPPORTUNITIES AND OPTIONS
FOR HIGH-PERFORMANCE LIQUID CHROMATOGRAPHY
N CHEMICAL ANALYSIS AND TECHNOLOGY" "
PARTNER: NSAH RAN e o s
10:00 - 18:00 FREE DIAGNOSTIC CONSULTATIONS WITH EXPERT AUDITORS
STAND B5095 WHO ASSESS LABORATORIES FOR THE UPCOMING CONFIRMATIONS OF COMPETENCE
(HALL 3) LLEHTP
ACCREDITATION
CENTER "STANDART"
APRIL 18, THURSDAY
10:30 - 12:00 SEMINAR "PRACTICAL ASPECTS OF ACCREDITED ENTITIES' ACTIVITIES.
CURRENT CHANGES IN THE ACCREDITATION FIELD"
PART 1 "CURRENT ISSUES IN THE ACTIVITIES OF ACCREDITED ENTITIES"
PARTNERS: ASSOCIATION "COMPETENCE AND QUALITY", -ﬁ =
ASSOCIATION "ROSKHIMREAKTIV", AC "STANDARD" e
12:15-13:45 SEMINAR "PRACTICAL ASPECTS OF ACCREDITED ENTITIES' ACTIVITIES.
CURRENT CHANGES IN THE ACCREDITATION FIELD"
PART 2. "DIGITALIZATION AND AUTOMATION OF LABORATORY OPERATIONS"
PARTNERS: ASSOCIATION "COMPETENCE AND QUALITY", AC "STANDARD"
@ CT PT =@ SomicTen:
14:00 - 16:00 PRACTICAL SEMINAR "IMPLEMENTING CHANGES xc " !
IN LEGISLATION IN THE FIELD OF ACCREDITATION"
PLEASE NOTE, THE WORKSHOP REQUIRES ENTRANCE FEE!
PARTNERS: ASSOCIATION "COMPETENCE AND QUALITY", AC "STANDARD"
10:00 - 16:00 FREE DIAGNOSTIC CONSULTATIONS WITH EXPERT AUDITORS
STAND B5095 WHO ASSESS LABORATORIES FOR THE UPCOMING CONFIRMATIONS OF COMPETENCE
(HALL 3) LLEEHTP
ACCREDITATION

CENTER "STANDART"

NYTEBOAUTEb



BUSINESS PROGRAMME
EXPO

10:00 - 17:00

10:30 - 12:00

GENERAL PARTNER
OF SMARTLABFORUM

SMARTLABFORUM | HALL 2

APRIL 16, TUESDAY

3RD INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE RIDL 2024.
RESEARCH INFRASTRUCTURE AND DESIGN LABORATORY

GENERAL PARTNER: A90B <> | A90B.COM

APRIL 17, WEDNESDAY

SEMINAR "TOOLS FOR ENSURING THE RELIABILITY OF LABORATORY TEST RESULTS:

THEORY AND PRACTICE OF APPLICATION"
PARTNER: MNIC MSI

12:15 - 12:45

SEMINAR "MODERN APPROACHES TO OPTICAL WATER QUALITY
ANALYSIS WITH NEW ECOSTAB DEVICES"
ORGANISER: ECOINSTRUMENT COMPANY

12:45-13:15

SEMINAR "PRESENTATION OF A NEW SOLUTION FOR THE ANALYSIS
OF INTERMOLECULAR INTERACTIONS BY SURFACE PLASMON

RESONANCE - WESPR (CHINA)"
ORGANISER: LACOPA COMPANY LACOPA

13:30 - 15:00

SEMINAR "CURRENT ISSUES IN ENSURING MEASUREMENT UNIFORMITY"
PARTNER: RST ACADEMY

15:15 - 15:35

SEMINAR "CURRENT SOLUTIONS IN SURFACE AREA AND PORE SIZE
ANALYSIS USING PHYSICHEM INSTRUMENTS EQUIPMENT"
ORGANISERP: FORC-PHOTONICS COMPANY

s

15:35 - 15:55

SEMINAR "VISCOSITY MEASUREMENT WITH BIUGED ROTARY VISCOMETERS"

ORGANISER: TECSA JTEKCA

15:55 - 16:15

SEMINAR "APPLICATION OF SURFACE PLASMON RESONANCE (SPR)
TECHNOLOGY IN STUDYING THE KINETICS OF LIGAND-RECEPTOR INTERACTION"
ORGANISER: DIA-M

16:15 - 16:35

SEMINAR "APPLICATION OF FLOW CYTOMETRY IN DRUG DEVELOPMENT"
ORGANISER: DIA-M

16:35 - 16:55

SEMINAR "PROTEINSANTIBODIES- A SERVICE FOR THE SELECTION

AND DELIVERY OF REAGENTS FOR VARIOUS AREAS OF RESEARCH,

INCLUDING IN THE FIELD OF PHARMACEUTICALS" #
ORGANISER: BELKIANTITELA BenkunAntutena

17:30 - 18:00

10:30 - 12:30

AWARD CEREMONY FOR THE PARTICIPANTS OF 22 INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION
“ANALITIKA EXPO 2024"

APRIL 18, THURSDAY

SEMINAR “NEW IMPORT-SUBSTITUTING DEVELOPMENTS BY LOCAL MANUFACTURERS

OF DEVICES FOR ANALYSIS OF PETROLEUM PRODUCTS” .
PARTNERS: “WORLD OF PETROLEUM PRODUCTS”, NSAH RAN UL Ay AHe COBET PAH . AR ST

12:45 - 13:45

CONFERENCE "DESIGN OF LABORATORY ENGINEERING SYSTEMS FOR VARIOUS PURPOSES"
PARTNER: ABOK ASSOCIATION

TI0 GHANINTHYECKOM XVMAN

14:05 - 14:25

SEMINAR "THE IMPORTANCE OF WATER QUALITY FOR LABORATORY RESEARCH.

REPHILE WATER PURIFICATION SYSTEMS — EXTENSIVE PORTFOLIO TO MEET THE NEEDS
OF ANY LABORATORY". MICROBIOLOGICAL MONITORING AND ITS ASPECTS ILLUSTRATED
BY HIMEDIA PRODUCTS. ADVANTAGES AND APPLICATIONS OF DRY, READY-TO-USE

CULTURE MEDIA, AND MEDIA WITH NEUTRALIZERS
ORGANISER: LAVERNA XXI gl napertia

14:25 - 14:45

SEMINAR "RUSSIAN AQUALAB WATER PURIFICATION SYSTEMS.

FEATURES OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENT"

ORGANISER: MEDIANA-FILTER MEQMAHA
DUNBTP

14:45 - 15:05

SEMINAR "DETECTORS BASED ON MICROCHANNEL TECHNOLOGIES

FOR QUADRUPOLE AND TIME-OF-FLIGHT MASS SPECTROMETERS"
ORGANISER: BASPIK

EXHIBITION GUIDE

4> | A90B.cOM

ANALITIKA
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23-9 MexxayHapofHas BbiCTaBKa

AHA"MT"KA nabopaToOpHOro 060pyAoBaHUSA

3KC|'|O N XUMNYECKNX peaKTNBOB

23 International exhibition of laboratory
equipment and chemical reagents

23-25.04.2025

MockBa, Kpokyc 3kcno
Crocus Expo, Moscow, Russia
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3abpoHupynTe CTEeHp,

Book your stand
analitikaexpo.com

IT; \ OPTAHU3ATOP
ORGANISER



